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European Athletics U23 Championships
Erfurt, Germany

14 - 17 July 2005

Results / Ergebnisse

100m Women
Round 1 14 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  18:50

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Fn Result

1 1188 KARASTAMÁTI María GRE 84 5 0.158 11.29 Q
2 1126 KWAKYE Jeanette GBR 83 8 0.173 11.66 Q
3 1213 BOYLE Anna IRL 83 2 0.149 11.77 Q
3 1341 BUTUSOVA Yekaterina RUS 84 6 0.175 11.77 q
3 1099 JACQUES-SÉBASTIEN Lina FRA 85 5 0.164 11.77 Q
3 1171 SAILER Verena GER 85 5 0.145 11.77 Q
3 1113 VOUAUX Natacha FRA 85 3 0.188 11.77 q SB
8 1204 LISTÁR Nikolett HUN 83 6 0.174 11.82
9 1098 IKUESAN Ayodelé FRA 85 4 0.266 11.86
10 1069 KÄÄRT Katrin EST 83 3 0.171 F 1 11.86
11 1041 IVANOVA Monika BUL 85 8 0.190 11.90
11 1388 WEYERMANN Fabienne SUI 85 6 0.141 11.90 Q
13 1216 MCSWEENEY Ailis IRL 83 4 0.162 11.93
14 1078 KESKITALO Sari FIN 85 7 0.203 11.94
15 1334 TUDORACHE Diana ROM 3 0.200 11.98
16 1165 MÖLLINGER Anne GER 85 2 0.156 12.03
17 1032 SHULYAK Anastasiya BLR 83 7 0.179 12.10
18 1409 SENTÜRK Burcu TUR 84 7 0.184 12.16
19 1008 SCHNEEBERGER Jennifer AUT 83 4 0.138 12.20

1353 NOVIKOVA Yelena RUS 85 2 0.246 DNF

Round 1 Heat 1 (3) 14 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  18:50 Wind: -1.3 m/s 

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Fn Result

1 1213 BOYLE Anna IRL 83 2 0.149 11.77 Q
2 1171 SAILER Verena GER 85 5 0.145 11.77 Q
3 1341 BUTUSOVA Yekaterina RUS 84 6 0.175 11.77 q
4 1098 IKUESAN Ayodelé FRA 85 4 0.266 11.86
5 1069 KÄÄRT Katrin EST 83 3 0.171 F 1 11.86
6 1041 IVANOVA Monika BUL 85 8 0.190 11.90
7 1032 SHULYAK Anastasiya BLR 83 7 0.179 12.10

Round 1 Heat 2 (3) 14 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  18:55 Wind: -1.2 m/s 

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Fn Result

1 1188 KARASTAMÁTI María GRE 84 5 0.158 11.29 Q
2 1126 KWAKYE Jeanette GBR 83 8 0.173 11.66 Q
3 1113 VOUAUX Natacha FRA 85 3 0.188 11.77 q SB
4 1204 LISTÁR Nikolett HUN 83 6 0.174 11.82
5 1078 KESKITALO Sari FIN 85 7 0.203 11.94
6 1165 MÖLLINGER Anne GER 85 2 0.156 12.03
7 1008 SCHNEEBERGER Jennifer AUT 83 4 0.138 12.20

Round 1 Heat 3 (3) 14 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  19:00 Wind: -1.7 m/s 

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Fn Result

1 1099 JACQUES-SÉBASTIEN Lina FRA 85 5 0.164 11.77 Q
2 1388 WEYERMANN Fabienne SUI 85 6 0.141 11.90 Q
3 1216 MCSWEENEY Ailis IRL 83 4 0.162 11.93
4 1334 TUDORACHE Diana ROM 3 0.200 11.98
5 1409 SENTÜRK Burcu TUR 84 7 0.184 12.16

1353 NOVIKOVA Yelena RUS 85 2 0.246 DNF

Qualified:  first 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 best performers (q) to the Final
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100m Women
Final 16 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  17:30 Wind: +1.5 m/s 

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Fn Result

1 1188 KARASTAMÁTI María GRE 84 6 0.187 11.03 CR,EUR
2 1099 JACQUES-SÉBASTIEN Lina FRA 85 5 0.162 11.46 PB
3 1171 SAILER Verena GER 85 7 0.180 11.53
4 1341 BUTUSOVA Yekaterina RUS 84 1 0.193 11.54 =PB
5 1213 BOYLE Anna IRL 83 4 0.162 11.57 =NUR
5 1388 WEYERMANN Fabienne SUI 85 2 0.153 11.57 PB
7 1113 VOUAUX Natacha FRA 85 8 0.176 11.64 PB

1126 KWAKYE Jeanette GBR 83 3 DNS

200m Women
Round 1 15 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  18:00

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Fn Result

1 1364 YAKOVLEVA Yelena RUS 83 3 0.178 23.06 Q PB
2 1204 LISTÁR Nikolett HUN 83 8 0.164 23.45 Q NUR
3 1230 CALÌ Vincenza ITA 83 4 0.206 23.55 Q
4 1413 ANDREYEVA Olha UKR 85 6 0.156 23.67 Q
5 1101 KAMGA Aurélie FRA 85 3 0.198 23.99 Q SB
6 1213 BOYLE Anna IRL 83 4 0.151 24.02 Q
7 1099 JACQUES-SÉBASTIEN Lina FRA 85 2 0.183 24.02 q
8 1192 KOBÍDOU Elefthería GRE 85 5 0.221 24.27 q
9 1098 IKUESAN Ayodelé FRA 85 2 0.197 24.28
10 1130 ONUORA Anyika GBR 84 5 0.182 24.29
11 1032 SHULYAK Anastasiya BLR 83 6 0.257 24.41
12 1012 KOLPAKOVA Yana AZE 85 7 0.238 26.29

1078 KESKITALO Sari FIN 85 7 0.223 DQ IAAF 163.3

Note:

IAAF Rule 163.3 - lane infringement 

Round 1 Heat 1 (2) 15 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  18:00 Wind: -1.5 m/s 

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Fn Result

1 1364 YAKOVLEVA Yelena RUS 83 3 0.178 23.06 Q PB
2 1204 LISTÁR Nikolett HUN 83 8 0.164 23.45 Q NUR
3 1213 BOYLE Anna IRL 83 4 0.151 24.02 Q
4 1099 JACQUES-SÉBASTIEN Lina FRA 85 2 0.183 24.02 q
5 1130 ONUORA Anyika GBR 84 5 0.182 24.29
6 1032 SHULYAK Anastasiya BLR 83 6 0.257 24.41
7 1012 KOLPAKOVA Yana AZE 85 7 0.238 26.29

Round 1 Heat 2 (2) 15 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  18:06 Wind: +1.4 m/s 

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Fn Result

1 1230 CALÌ Vincenza ITA 83 4 0.206 23.55 Q
2 1413 ANDREYEVA Olha UKR 85 6 0.156 23.67 Q
3 1101 KAMGA Aurélie FRA 85 3 0.198 23.99 Q SB
4 1192 KOBÍDOU Elefthería GRE 85 5 0.221 24.27 q
5 1098 IKUESAN Ayodelé FRA 85 2 0.197 24.28

1078 KESKITALO Sari FIN 85 7 0.223 DQ IAAF 163.3

Note:

IAAF Rule 163.3 - lane infringement 

Qualified:  first 3 in each heat (Q) and 2 best performers (q) to the Final
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200m Women
Final 17 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  15:35 Wind: +0.7 m/s 

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Fn Result

1 1364 YAKOVLEVA Yelena RUS 83 6 0.163 22.99 PB
2 1204 LISTÁR Nikolett HUN 83 5 0.201 F 1 23.19 NUR
3 1230 CALÌ Vincenza ITA 83 4 0.192 23.31
4 1413 ANDREYEVA Olha UKR 85 3 0.165 23.62
5 1213 BOYLE Anna IRL 83 7 0.157 23.78 PB
6 1099 JACQUES-SÉBASTIEN Lina FRA 85 1 0.210 23.91
7 1101 KAMGA Aurélie FRA 85 2 0.219 24.15
8 1192 KOBÍDOU Elefthería GRE 85 8 0.213 24.20

400m Women
Round 1 15 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  20:20

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Fn Result

1 1366 ZAYTSEVA Olga RUS 84 7 0.311 51.69 Q
2 1351 MIGUNOVA Yelena RUS 84 2 0.250 51.82 Q
3 1128 OHURUOGU Christine GBR 2 0.269 F 1 51.85 Q SB
4 1354 OVCHINNIKOVA Anastasiya RUS 84 7 0.319 52.53 Q
5 1421 PILYUHINA Liliya UKR 85 3 52.70 Q
6 1082 ANACHARSIS Phara FRA 83 5 0.355 52.74
7 1136 WALL Kim GBR 83 3 0.185 52.85 Q
8 1038 ZHALNIRYUK Yulyana BLR 84 8 0.392 52.88
9 1020 BOBRIK Yekaterina BLR 83 5 0.306 53.22
10 1127 MILLER Lisa GBR 83 2 0.226 53.43
11 1107 MONTHE Johanna FRA 84 5 0.273 53.57 PB
12 1215 CUDDIHY Joanne IRL 84 3 0.247 53.66 SB
13 1306 LUKASIK Bozena POL 85 6 0.367 53.78
14 1275 SCHULTE Annemarie NED 85 6 0.314 53.93
15 1210 RÓZSA Zsófia HUN 85 4 0.325 54.54
16 1408 SAKA Pinar TUR 85 4 54.80 NUR
17 1298 KOSTRUBA Izabela POL 84 4 0.304 54.94
18 1050 KALLINIKOU Alissa CYP 85 8 0.334 55.66

1308 NENTWIG Anna POL 83 7 0.306 DQ IAAF 163.3

1110 SIGÈRE Thélia FRA 85 6 0.342 DQ IAAF 163.3

Note:

IAAF Rule 163.3 - lane infringement 

Round 1 Heat 1 (3) 15 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  20:20

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Fn Result

1 1366 ZAYTSEVA Olga RUS 84 7 0.311 51.69 Q
2 1128 OHURUOGU Christine GBR 2 0.269 F 1 51.85 Q SB
3 1082 ANACHARSIS Phara FRA 83 5 0.355 52.74 q
4 1038 ZHALNIRYUK Yulyana BLR 84 8 0.392 52.88 q
5 1215 CUDDIHY Joanne IRL 84 3 0.247 53.66 SB
6 1275 SCHULTE Annemarie NED 85 6 0.314 53.93
7 1298 KOSTRUBA Izabela POL 84 4 0.304 54.94
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400m Women
Round 1 Heat 2 (3) 15 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  20:26

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Fn Result

1 1351 MIGUNOVA Yelena RUS 84 2 0.250 51.82 Q
2 1136 WALL Kim GBR 83 3 0.185 52.85 Q
3 1020 BOBRIK Yekaterina BLR 83 5 0.306 53.22
4 1210 RÓZSA Zsófia HUN 85 4 0.325 54.54
5 1050 KALLINIKOU Alissa CYP 85 8 0.334 55.66

1308 NENTWIG Anna POL 83 7 0.306 DQ IAAF 163.3

1110 SIGÈRE Thélia FRA 85 6 0.342 DQ IAAF 163.3

Note:

IAAF Rule 163.3 - lane infringement 

Round 1 Heat 3 (3) 15 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  20:32

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Fn Result

1 1354 OVCHINNIKOVA Anastasiya RUS 84 7 0.319 52.53 Q
2 1421 PILYUHINA Liliya UKR 85 3 52.70 Q
3 1127 MILLER Lisa GBR 83 2 0.226 53.43
4 1107 MONTHE Johanna FRA 84 5 0.273 53.57 PB
5 1306 LUKASIK Bozena POL 85 6 0.367 53.78
6 1408 SAKA Pinar TUR 85 4 54.80 NUR

Qualified:  first 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 best performers (q) to the Final

Final 16 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  18:55

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Fn Result

1 1366 ZAYTSEVA Olga RUS 84 5 0.268 50.72 CR
2 1128 OHURUOGU Christine GBR 4 0.288 50.73 SB
3 1351 MIGUNOVA Yelena RUS 84 3 0.279 51.59
4 1354 OVCHINNIKOVA Anastasiya RUS 84 6 0.288 52.24
5 1082 ANACHARSIS Phara FRA 83 8 0.254 52.44 PB
6 1136 WALL Kim GBR 83 7 0.159 52.84
7 1421 PILYUHINA Liliya UKR 85 2 0.225 52.87
8 1038 ZHALNIRYUK Yulyana BLR 84 1 0.220 52.93
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800m Women
Round 1 15 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  18:50

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Result

1 1368 ZOLOTOVA Yevgeniya RUS 83 2 2:02.89 Q
2 1096 GUEGAN Elodie FRA 85 6 2:03.07 Q
3 1133 SIMPSON Jemma GBR 84 2 2:03.58 Q
4 1391 KLOCOVÁ Lucia SVK 83 5 2:04.19 Q
5 1129 OKORO Marilyn GBR 84 4 2:04.23 Q
6 1410 USLU Binnaz TUR 85 7 2:04.27
7 1259 VALATKEVICIUTE Aina LTU 84 6 2:04.29 Q PB
8 1185 FILÁNDRA Eléni GRE 84 3 2:04.37 NUR
9 1414 BONDAR Olena UKR 85 8 2:04.62
9 1329 DUMBRAVEAN Corina ROM 84 3 2:04.62
11 1026 KOREYVO Natalya BLR 85 8 2:05.00
12 1135 THOMPSON Rachael GBR 85 5 2:05.18
13 1328 BARCAU Simona ROM 85 5 2:05.21 SB
14 1031 PECHENNIKOVA Irina BLR 84 8 2:05.55 SB
15 1074 ULJAS Egle EST 84 4 2:05.73
16 1316 UDALOW Dorota POL 84 7 2:06.21
17 1403 SCHÖNBECK Charlotte SWE 84 7 2:06.74
18 1146 GOLDFUSS Janina GER 83 4 2:07.12
19 1302 KUS Joanna POL 84 3 2:07.32
20 1232 DI GRAZIA Loredana ITA 84 2 2:12.01

1291 HAZIOR Anna POL 83 6 DQ IAAF 163.3

Note:

IAAF Rule 163.3 - lane infringement 

Round 1 Heat 1 (3) 15 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  18:50

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Result

1 1368 ZOLOTOVA Yevgeniya RUS 83 2 2:02.89 Q
2 1096 GUEGAN Elodie FRA 85 6 2:03.07 Q
3 1135 THOMPSON Rachael GBR 85 5 2:05.18
4 1031 PECHENNIKOVA Irina BLR 84 8 2:05.55 SB
5 1074 ULJAS Egle EST 84 4 2:05.73
6 1403 SCHÖNBECK Charlotte SWE 84 7 2:06.74
7 1302 KUS Joanna POL 84 3 2:07.32

Intermediate times:
400m 1096 GUEGAN Elodie 1:01.15

Round 1 Heat 2 (3) 15 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  18:56

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Result

1 1133 SIMPSON Jemma GBR 84 2 2:03.58 Q
2 1259 VALATKEVICIUTE Aina LTU 84 6 2:04.29 Q PB
3 1185 FILÁNDRA Eléni GRE 84 3 2:04.37 q NUR
4 1414 BONDAR Olena UKR 85 8 2:04.62
5 1328 BARCAU Simona ROM 85 5 2:05.21 SB
6 1316 UDALOW Dorota POL 84 7 2:06.21
7 1146 GOLDFUSS Janina GER 83 4 2:07.12

Intermediate times:
400m 1414 BONDAR Olena 59.71
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800m Women
Round 1 Heat 3 (3) 15 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  19:02

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Result

1 1391 KLOCOVÁ Lucia SVK 83 5 2:04.19 Q
2 1129 OKORO Marilyn GBR 84 4 2:04.23 Q
3 1410 USLU Binnaz TUR 85 7 2:04.27 q
4 1329 DUMBRAVEAN Corina ROM 84 3 2:04.62
5 1026 KOREYVO Natalya BLR 85 8 2:05.00
6 1232 DI GRAZIA Loredana ITA 84 2 2:12.01

1291 HAZIOR Anna POL 83 6 DQ IAAF 163.3

Intermediate times:
400m 1329 DUMBRAVEAN Corina 1:03.81

Note:
IAAF Rule 163.3 - lane infringement 

Qualified:  first 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 best performers (q) to the Final
Final 17 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  16:40

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Result

1 1368 ZOLOTOVA Yevgeniya RUS 83 6 2:06.00
2 1133 SIMPSON Jemma GBR 84 1 2:06.16
3 1096 GUEGAN Elodie FRA 85 4 2:06.29
4 1129 OKORO Marilyn GBR 84 2 2:06.39
5 1391 KLOCOVÁ Lucia SVK 83 5 2:06.40
6 1185 FILÁNDRA Eléni GRE 84 3 2:08.25
7 1259 VALATKEVICIUTE Aina LTU 84 8 2:10.53

1410 USLU Binnaz TUR 85 7 DNS
Intermediate times:

400m 1096 GUEGAN Elodie 1:04.99

1500m Women
Final 16 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  18:10

Rank Bib Name Nat born Order Result

1 1329 DUMBRAVEAN Corina ROM 84 11 4:14.78
2 1361 SYREVA Olesya RUS 83 4 4:16.23
3 1163 MÖLDNER Antje GER 84 7 4:16.34
4 1420 NEPORADNA Nelya UKR 85 3 4:16.54
5 1355 PANTELYEVA Natalya RUS 83 9 4:17.21
6 1059 MACÍAS Isabel ESP 84 6 4:17.66
7 1137 WOOTTON Katrina GBR 85 8 4:18.67
8 1179 TRAUTH Katrin Judith GER 84 12 4:19.32
9 1097 GUET Hélène FRA 85 10 4:20.16
10 1328 BARCAU Simona ROM 85 5 4:21.81 PB
11 1311 PLIS Renata POL 85 1 4:24.00
12 1400 NILSSON Johanna SWE 2 4:25.79

Intermediate times:
400m 1361 SYREVA Olesya 1:10.44
800m 1361 SYREVA Olesya 2:21.59

1200m 1420 NEPORADNA Nelya 3:30.41
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5000m Women
Final 17 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  15:55

Rank Bib Name Nat born Order Result

1 1410 USLU Binnaz TUR 85 8 15:57.21
2 1357 PETROVA Tatyana RUS 83 10 16:01.79
3 1238 LA BARBERA Silvia ITA 84 7 16:07.01
4 1028 MININA Volha BLR 85 12 16:15.97 SB
5 1237 LA BARBERA Barbara ITA 84 11 16:22.17 SB
6 1117 BAKER Eleanor GBR 83 2 16:22.51
7 1271 HERZOG Adriënne NED 85 6 16:26.84
8 1253 POLUŠKINA Inna LAT 84 5 16:29.19
9 1017 VAN DE VELDE Liesbeth BEL 1 16:30.37
10 1060 ORTIZ Miriam ESP 84 9 16:34.64
11 1016 VAN CAMPEN Anke BEL 84 4 16:53.66

1058 FERNÁNDEZ Marta ESP 85 3 DNF
Intermediate times:

1000m 1238 LA BARBERA Silvia 3:17.94
2000m 1238 LA BARBERA Silvia 6:33.37
3000m 1238 LA BARBERA Silvia 9:46.69
4000m 1238 LA BARBERA Silvia 13:01.85

10000m Women
Final 16 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  20:15

Rank Bib Name Nat born Order Result

1 1357 PETROVA Tatyana RUS 83 6 33:55.99
2 1028 MININA Volha BLR 85 2 34:03.55
3 1177 STÖWER Eva Maria GER 85 4 34:05.03
4 1333 TODORAN Paula ROM 85 3 34:49.86 SB
5 1054 PETRÍKOVÁ Irena CZE 83 1 35:11.77
6 1138 WRIGHT Jade GBR 83 5 35:12.94
7 1295 KLUCZYNSKA Marzena POL 84 7 36:27.84

Intermediate times:
1000m 1333 TODORAN Paula 3:38.97
2000m 1333 TODORAN Paula 7:10.86
3000m 1177 STÖWER Eva Maria 10:45.49
4000m 1177 STÖWER Eva Maria 14:11.25
5000m 1333 TODORAN Paula 17:38.52
6000m 1333 TODORAN Paula 20:56.98
7000m 1177 STÖWER Eva Maria 24:16.95
8000m 1177 STÖWER Eva Maria 27:34.46
9000m 1357 PETROVA Tatyana 30:46.34
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3000m Steeplechase Women
Round 1 14 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  20:40

Rank Bib Name Nat born Order Result

1 1300 KOWALSKA Katarzyna POL 85 1 9:55.17 Q PB
2 1415 GORPYNICH Valentina UKR 83 9 9:56.55 Q
3 1143 DREIER Verena GER 85 11 9:56.70 Q PB
4 1406 ERISMIS Türkan TUR 84 5 9:56.73 Q
5 1042 SHALAMANOVA Dobrinka BUL 83 2 9:56.75 q NUR
6 1122 HALL Lizzy GBR 85 7 10:07.90 q NUR
7 1376 GRANDOVEC Daneja SLO 84 12 10:10.60 Q
8 1343 IVANOVA Svetlana RUS 83 10 10:11.51 Q
9 1418 MARA Valeriya UKR 83 2 10:12.30 Q
10 1064 URBINA Teresa ESP 85 6 10:12.66 q NUR
11 1214 BRITTON Fionualla IRL 84 3 10:15.19 Q
12 1088 DESPRES Gwendoline FRA 83 4 10:19.72 q SB
13 1191 KAZIMÍROVA Xénia GRE 84 6 10:20.90
14 1323 MALHEIRO Dina POR 83 8 10:25.92 NUR
15 1094 FROUIN Nancy FRA 4 10:27.16
16 1194 PARDALOÚ María GRE 84 10 10:27.41
17 1372 JOVIC Biljana SCG 85 1 10:29.74 NUR
18 1244 ROBAUDO Giorgia ITA 84 9 10:33.62
19 1024 GRIHOREVA Natallia BLR 84 7 10:34.13 NUR
20 1287 DRÓZDZ Agata POL 84 8 10:36.52
21 1304 LEWANDOWSKA Iwona POL 85 11 10:44.92
22 1331 PROCA Alina ROM 83 3 10:52.09

1277 VERSTRATEN Jolanda NED 83 5 DQ IAAF 163.3

Note:

IAAF Rule 163.3 - lane infringement 

Round 1 Heat 1 (2) 14 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  20:40

Rank Bib Name Nat born Order Result

1 1300 KOWALSKA Katarzyna POL 85 1 9:55.17 Q PB
2 1415 GORPYNICH Valentina UKR 83 9 9:56.55 Q
3 1143 DREIER Verena GER 85 11 9:56.70 Q PB
4 1406 ERISMIS Türkan TUR 84 5 9:56.73 Q
5 1042 SHALAMANOVA Dobrinka BUL 83 2 9:56.75 q NUR
6 1122 HALL Lizzy GBR 85 7 10:07.90 q NUR
7 1064 URBINA Teresa ESP 85 6 10:12.66 q NUR
8 1094 FROUIN Nancy FRA 4 10:27.16
9 1194 PARDALOÚ María GRE 84 10 10:27.41
10 1287 DRÓZDZ Agata POL 84 8 10:36.52
11 1331 PROCA Alina ROM 83 3 10:52.09

Intermediate times:
1000m 1064 URBINA Teresa 3:19.64
2000m 1406 ERISMIS Türkan 6:38.53
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3000m Steeplechase Women
Round 1 Heat 2 (2) 14 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  20:55

Rank Bib Name Nat born Order Result

1 1376 GRANDOVEC Daneja SLO 84 12 10:10.60 Q
2 1343 IVANOVA Svetlana RUS 83 10 10:11.51 Q
3 1418 MARA Valeriya UKR 83 2 10:12.30 Q
4 1214 BRITTON Fionualla IRL 84 3 10:15.19 Q
5 1088 DESPRES Gwendoline FRA 83 4 10:19.72 q SB
6 1191 KAZIMÍROVA Xénia GRE 84 6 10:20.90
7 1323 MALHEIRO Dina POR 83 8 10:25.92 NUR
8 1372 JOVIC Biljana SCG 85 1 10:29.74 NUR
9 1244 ROBAUDO Giorgia ITA 84 9 10:33.62
10 1024 GRIHOREVA Natallia BLR 84 7 10:34.13 NUR
11 1304 LEWANDOWSKA Iwona POL 85 11 10:44.92

1277 VERSTRATEN Jolanda NED 83 5 DQ IAAF 163.3

Intermediate times:
1000m 1376 GRANDOVEC Daneja 3:22.07
2000m 1376 GRANDOVEC Daneja 6:46.15

Note:
IAAF Rule 163.3 - lane infringement 

Qualified:  first 4 in each heat (Q) and 4 best performers (q) to the Final
Final 16 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  19:30

Rank Bib Name Nat born Order Result

1 1300 KOWALSKA Katarzyna POL 85 5 9:54.17 PB
2 1406 ERISMIS Türkan TUR 84 3 9:55.45 NUR
3 1343 IVANOVA Svetlana RUS 83 7 9:56.44
4 1042 SHALAMANOVA Dobrinka BUL 83 6 10:00.47
5 1143 DREIER Verena GER 85 10 10:05.34
6 1376 GRANDOVEC Daneja SLO 84 1 10:08.82
7 1064 URBINA Teresa ESP 85 8 10:14.20
8 1122 HALL Lizzy GBR 85 2 10:16.94
9 1214 BRITTON Fionualla IRL 84 12 10:17.58
10 1418 MARA Valeriya UKR 83 11 10:18.99
11 1415 GORPYNICH Valentina UKR 83 9 10:19.72
12 1088 DESPRES Gwendoline FRA 83 4 10:22.82 SB

Intermediate times:
1000m 1376 GRANDOVEC Daneja 3:22.60
2000m 1406 ERISMIS Türkan 6:43.15

Page 9 of 35



European Athletics U23 Championships
Erfurt, Germany

14 - 17 July 2005

Results / Ergebnisse

INTERNET Service: www.european-athletics.org
timing and result service by

printed at SUN, 17 JUL 2005 / 19:24

100m Hurdles Women
Round 1 15 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  11:20

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Fn Result

1 1071 LIIMASK Mirjam EST 83 3 0.141 13.24 Q
2 1154 KLEIN Tina GER 83 7 0.157 13.25 Q
3 1365 YEVDOKIMOVA Anna RUS 83 4 0.186 13.31 Q
4 1007 MAURER Marie Elisabeth AUT 83 3 0.136 13.38 Q =NUR
5 1169 RITZ Judith GER 83 8 0.149 13.42 Q
6 1272 HODDE Rosina NED 83 6 0.144 13.43 q SB
7 1167 NYTRA Carolin GER 85 2 0.161 13.46 Q
8 1109 RUET Aurore FRA 84 4 0.201 13.48 q PB
9 1296 KOCIELNIK Joanna POL 83 7 0.223 13.52 PB
10 1424 SNIHUR Yevheniya UKR 84 8 0.154 13.57
11 1118 BENNETT Gemma GBR 84 5 0.175 13.59 PB
12 1091 DRAME Rahamatou FRA 85 2 0.164 13.60 PB
13 1381 ALTERMATT Sabrina SUI 5 0.177 13.60
14 1309 OLEKSY Justyna POL 83 3 0.172 13.62
15 1100 JEMAA Dora FRA 85 4 0.201 13.65
16 1399 LINCOLN-SAAVEDRA Daniela SWE 84 8 0.153 13.82 SB
17 1235 FRANZON Silvia ITA 84 7 0.162 13.88
18 1047 IVANCEVIC Andrea CRO 84 6 0.210 13.88
19 1371 JOTANOVIC Jelena SCG 83 5 0.164 13.89
20 1276 VAN DER MEIJ Femke NED 85 6 0.198 14.00
21 1285 CZYZ Agnieszka POL 85 2 0.171 14.39

Round 1 Heat 1 (3) 15 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  11:20 Wind: +0.6 m/s 

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Fn Result

1 1365 YEVDOKIMOVA Anna RUS 83 4 0.186 13.31 Q
2 1169 RITZ Judith GER 83 8 0.149 13.42 Q
3 1091 DRAME Rahamatou FRA 85 2 0.164 13.60 PB
4 1381 ALTERMATT Sabrina SUI 5 0.177 13.60
5 1309 OLEKSY Justyna POL 83 3 0.172 13.62
6 1235 FRANZON Silvia ITA 84 7 0.162 13.88
7 1047 IVANCEVIC Andrea CRO 84 6 0.210 13.88

Round 1 Heat 2 (3) 15 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  11:28 Wind: -0.3 m/s 

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Fn Result

1 1154 KLEIN Tina GER 83 7 0.157 13.25 Q
2 1007 MAURER Marie Elisabeth AUT 83 3 0.136 13.38 Q =NUR
3 1272 HODDE Rosina NED 83 6 0.144 13.43 q SB
4 1109 RUET Aurore FRA 84 4 0.201 13.48 q PB
5 1424 SNIHUR Yevheniya UKR 84 8 0.154 13.57
6 1371 JOTANOVIC Jelena SCG 83 5 0.164 13.89
7 1285 CZYZ Agnieszka POL 85 2 0.171 14.39

Round 1 Heat 3 (3) 15 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  11:36 Wind: -1.8 m/s 

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Fn Result

1 1071 LIIMASK Mirjam EST 83 3 0.141 13.24 Q
2 1167 NYTRA Carolin GER 85 2 0.161 13.46 Q
3 1296 KOCIELNIK Joanna POL 83 7 0.223 13.52 PB
4 1118 BENNETT Gemma GBR 84 5 0.175 13.59 PB
5 1100 JEMAA Dora FRA 85 4 0.201 13.65
6 1399 LINCOLN-SAAVEDRA Daniela SWE 84 8 0.153 13.82 SB
7 1276 VAN DER MEIJ Femke NED 85 6 0.198 14.00

Qualified:  first 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 best performers (q) to the Final
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100m Hurdles Women
Final 17 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  15:00 Wind: +0.9 m/s 

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Fn Result

1 1071 LIIMASK Mirjam EST 83 4 0.154 12.93 NUR
2 1154 KLEIN Tina GER 83 6 0.161 12.97 PB
3 1365 YEVDOKIMOVA Anna RUS 83 5 0.166 13.12 PB
4 1007 MAURER Marie Elisabeth AUT 83 3 0.149 13.24 NUR
5 1169 RITZ Judith GER 83 8 0.150 13.32
6 1167 NYTRA Carolin GER 85 2 0.173 13.34
7 1109 RUET Aurore FRA 84 1 0.225 13.41 PB
8 1272 HODDE Rosina NED 83 7 0.145 13.54

400m Hurdles Women
Round 1 15 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  12:15

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Fn Result

1 1342 ILDEYKINA Yelena RUS 83 8 0.454 57.57 Q
2 1363 TRIFONOVA Anastasiya RUS 84 6 0.239 57.80 Q
3 1132 SCOTT Sian GBR 84 8 0.225 58.17 Q
4 1352 MULYUKOVA Yuliya RUS 85 4 0.297 58.30 Q
5 1100 JEMAA Dora FRA 85 5 0.318 58.47 Q PB
6 1407 GÜRLER Özge TUR 85 5 0.180 58.59 Q
7 1247 SCARDANZAN Elisa ITA 85 6 0.330 58.64 q
8 1377 OREŠNIK Sara SLO 84 3 0.205 59.04 q
9 1280 BONES Mari NOR 83 7 0.355 59.40
10 1103 LOSANGE Natalia FRA 83 3 0.243 59.73
11 1231 CIONFRINI Daniela ITA 83 2 0.299 59.94
12 1182 DIMÓGLOU Stilianí GRE 84 7 0.392 1:00.28

1034 VEDERNIKOVA Kristina BLR 83 2 0.241 DNF
1422 RABCHENYUK Anastasiya UKR 83 4 0.257 DQ IAAF 168.7

Note:

IAAF Rule 168.7 - hurdle fault (trailing leg, jumping hurdle in another lane, deliberate knocking down) 

Round 1 Heat 1 (2) 15 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  12:15

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Fn Result

1 1363 TRIFONOVA Anastasiya RUS 84 6 0.239 57.80 Q
2 1132 SCOTT Sian GBR 84 8 0.225 58.17 Q
3 1100 JEMAA Dora FRA 85 5 0.318 58.47 Q PB
4 1377 OREŠNIK Sara SLO 84 3 0.205 59.04 q
5 1280 BONES Mari NOR 83 7 0.355 59.40
6 1231 CIONFRINI Daniela ITA 83 2 0.299 59.94

1422 RABCHENYUK Anastasiya UKR 83 4 0.257 DQ IAAF 168.7

Note:

IAAF Rule 168.7 - hurdle fault (trailing leg, jumping hurdle in another lane, deliberate knocking down) 

Round 1 Heat 2 (2) 15 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  12:23

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Fn Result

1 1342 ILDEYKINA Yelena RUS 83 8 0.454 57.57 Q
2 1352 MULYUKOVA Yuliya RUS 85 4 0.297 58.30 Q
3 1407 GÜRLER Özge TUR 85 5 0.180 58.59 Q
4 1247 SCARDANZAN Elisa ITA 85 6 0.330 58.64 q
5 1103 LOSANGE Natalia FRA 83 3 0.243 59.73
6 1182 DIMÓGLOU Stilianí GRE 84 7 0.392 1:00.28

1034 VEDERNIKOVA Kristina BLR 83 2 0.241 DNF

Qualified:  first 3 in each heat (Q) and 2 best performers (q) to the Final
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400m Hurdles Women
Final 16 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  17:00

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Fn Result

1 1342 ILDEYKINA Yelena RUS 83 6 0.329 56.43
2 1363 TRIFONOVA Anastasiya RUS 84 4 0.215 56.51
3 1132 SCOTT Sian GBR 84 3 0.215 57.02 PB
4 1352 MULYUKOVA Yuliya RUS 85 5 0.213 57.55
5 1377 OREŠNIK Sara SLO 84 2 0.214 58.35
6 1247 SCARDANZAN Elisa ITA 85 7 0.307 58.66
7 1407 GÜRLER Özge TUR 85 8 0.209 58.69

1100 JEMAA Dora FRA 85 1 0.238 DQ IAAF 168.7

Note:

IAAF Rule 168.7 - hurdle fault (trailing leg, jumping hurdle in another lane, deliberate knocking down) 

High Jump Women
Final 16 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  16:00

Rank Bib Name Nat born Order Result

1 1347 KIVIMYAGI Tatyana RUS 84 5 1.94
2 1397 GREEN Emma SWE 84 10 1.92
3 1144 FRIEDRICH Ariane GER 84 2 1.90 =SB
4 1301 KSOK Anna POL 83 3 1.87
5 1186 HATZINÁKOU Persefóni GRE 84 12 1.87 PB
6 1077 ANIAS Jonna FIN 84 4 1.84 PB
7 1240 LAMERA Raffaella ITA 83 1 1.84
8 1151 JAMBOR Anett GER 83 6 1.84 PB
9 1229 BRAMBILLA Elena ITA 83 11 1.80
10 1197 STERYÍOU Adonía GRE 85 9 1.75
11 1068 ILJUŠTŠENKO Anja EST 85 7 1.70

1260 ŽEMAITYTE Viktorija LTU 85 8 DNS
1.70 1.75 1.80 1.84 1.87 1.90 1.92 1.94 1.96

1 1347 KIVIMYAGI Tatyana - - o o o o xxo o xxx
2 1397 GREEN Emma - - o o o o o x- xx
3 1144 FRIEDRICH Ariane - - o o xo o xxx
4 1301 KSOK Anna - o o o o xx- x
5 1186 HATZINÁKOU P o o o o xxo xxx
6 1077 ANIAS Jonna o o o o xxx
7 1240 LAMERA Raffaella o o o xxo xxx
8 1151 JAMBOR Anett - o xo xxo xxx
9 1229 BRAMBILLA Elena o xo o xxx
10 1197 STERYÍOU Adonía o o xxx
11 1068 ILJUŠTŠENKO Anja o xxx

1260 ŽEMAITYTE V
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Pole Vault Women
Final 17 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  14:45

Rank Bib Name Nat born Order Result

1 1417 KUSHCH Nataliya UKR 83 2 4.30
2 1157 KÜHNERT Floé GER 84 7 4.30 =SB
3 1150 HÜTTER Julia GER 83 11 4.25
4 1161 LANGHIRT Simone GER 84 10 4.20 PB
5 1119 BROWN Zoë GBR 83 14 4.20 NUR
6 1087 DELZENNE Amélie FRA 83 9 4.20
7 1286 DEBSKA Paulina POL 85 1 4.10
8 1184 EMMANOUÍL Dímitra GRE 84 3 4.10 =SB
9 1270 GALIART Rianna NED 85 8 4.10 PB
10 1373 SEMENJUK Slavica SCG 84 4 4.00 =NUR
11 1095 GENÈVRIER Elise FRA 83 6 4.00
12 1310 OLKO Anna POL 84 5 3.80
12 1084 BERGE Elodie FRA 84 13 3.80
12 1382 BÜCHLER Nicole SUI 83 15 3.80
12 1203 LENDVAI Zsuzsa HUN 84 16 3.80
16 1312 RATAJCZAK Justyna POL 85 12 3.80

3.60 3.80 4.00 4.10 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35
1 1417 KUSHCH Nataliya - - o - o - o xxx
2 1157 KÜHNERT Floé - - - xo o - o xxx
3 1150 HÜTTER Julia - o o o xo o xx- x
4 1161 LANGHIRT Simone - - o o o xxx
5 1119 BROWN Zoë - o o xo xo xxx
6 1087 DELZENNE Amélie - o o xxo xo xxx
7 1286 DEBSKA Paulina - o xo xo xxx
8 1184 EMMANOUÍL Dímitra - o xxo xo xxx
9 1270 GALIART Rianna o o o xxo xxx
10 1373 SEMENJUK Slavica - xo xo xxx
11 1095 GENÈVRIER Elise - o xxo xxx
12 1310 OLKO Anna o o xxx
12 1084 BERGE Elodie o o xxx
12 1382 BÜCHLER Nicole - o xxx
12 1203 LENDVAI Zsuzsa o o xxx
16 1312 RATAJCZAK Justyna o xo xxx

Long Jump Women
Final 17 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  14:30

Rank Bib Name Nat born Order Result

1 1398 KLÜFT Carolina SWE 83 3 6.79 SB
2 1367 ZINOVYEVA Yuliya RUS 84 6 6.58
3 1327 ANTON Adina ROM 84 4 6.55 SB
4 1112 VESANES Elise FRA 84 8 6.44 SB
5 1338 BALAYEVA Olga RUS 84 1 6.41
6 1090 DOSSEVI Narayane FRA 83 9 6.38 SB
7 1307 MISZCZAK Dominika POL 85 2 6.24
8 1263 LIUBOV Malla MDA 83 5 6.01
9 1043 YOTOVA Darinka BUL 85 10 5.92
10 1266 CAMILLERI Rebecca MLT 85 7 5.68
11 1004 ALVAREZ Lorena AND 85 11 4.71

1299 KOSUDA Agata POL 84 12 DNS
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Long Jump Women
Final 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 1398 KLÜFT Carolina 6.65 6.62 6.63 6.69 6.79 x  (-0.2)   (+0.8)   (+1.0)   (+0.3)   (+0.8)
2 1367 ZINOVYEVA Yuliya 6.02 6.36 6.46 6.14 6.58 6.06  (+0.2)   (+0.4)   (+0.7)   (+0.1)   (+1.3)   (+0.6)
3 1327 ANTON Adina 6.37 x 6.42 6.55 6.28 6.39  (+0.9)   (+0.2)   (+1.8)   (+1.2)   (+1.7)
4 1112 VESANES Elise 6.44 x 6.19 x 6.21 6.37  (+1.2)   (-0.3)   (+2.3)   (+0.8)
5 1338 BALAYEVA Olga 5.84 x 6.10 6.35 x 6.41  (+0.1)   (+0.9)   (+2.1)   (+1.5)
6 1090 DOSSEVI Narayane 5.88 6.13 6.38 6.38 6.00 6.29  (+0.1)   (+0.9)   (+1.5)   (+0.7)   (-0.9)   (+1.2)
7 1307 MISZCZAK Dominika x 6.01 6.09 6.24 5.97 5.96  (+0.5)   (+0.7)   (+0.6)   (+0.4)   (+1.0)
8 1263 LIUBOV Malla 6.01 5.51 5.74 5.45 5.37 5.70  (+1.5)   (+0.1)   (+0.8)   (+0.5)   (-0.7)   (+0.8)
9 1043 YOTOVA Darinka 5.92 5.81 5.85  (-0.5)   (+0.7)   (+1.0)
10 1266 CAMILLERI Rebecca x 5.68 5.67  (0.0)   (+1.5)
11 1004 ALVAREZ Lorena 3.11 4.45 4.71  (-0.7)   (+0.8)   (+2.6)

1299 KOSUDA Agata

Triple Jump Women
Qualification 14 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  18:30

Rank Bib Name Nat born Order Result

1 1239 LA MANTIA Simona ITA 83 7 14.12 Q
2 1362 TARANOVA Anastasiya RUS 85 1 13.77 Q
3 1340 BOLSHAKOVA Svetlana RUS 84 4 13.75 Q
4 1195 PÉRRA Athanasía GRE 83 7 13.63 Q
5 1423 SALADUHA Olha UKR 83 2 13.54 Q
6 1108 N'ZOLAMESO Teresa FRA 83 5 13.54 Q
7 1067 BARANOVA Veera EST 84 1 13.40 q
8 1289 FILA Aleksandra POL 83 5 13.37 q
9 1299 KOSUDA Agata POL 84 6 13.21 q
10 1111 TCHAYEM Nelly FRA 83 6 13.21 q
11 1141 DEMUT Katja GER 83 2 13.18 q
12 1043 YOTOVA Darinka BUL 85 3 13.14 q
13 1313 RYWELSKA Kamila POL 83 3 12.91
14 1330 POPESCU Elena-Alina ROM 85 8 12.82
15 1209 ÓVÁRI Zita HUN 84 4 12.74
16 1263 LIUBOV Malla MDA 83 8 12.13

1 2 3
1 1239 LA MANTIA Simona 14.12  (-0.9)
2 1362 TARANOVA A 13.77  (-1.1)
3 1340 BOLSHAKOVA S 13.47 13.33 13.75  (-0.5)   (-0.7)   (-0.4)
4 1195 PÉRRA Athanasía 13.63  (-1.3)
5 1423 SALADUHA Olha 13.49 13.54  (-1.0)   (-0.3)
6 1108 N'ZOLAMESO Teresa 13.54  (-1.1)
7 1067 BARANOVA Veera 12.92 13.40 13.03  (-0.9)   (-0.1)   (-1.3)
8 1289 FILA Aleksandra 13.37 - -  (-0.3)
9 1299 KOSUDA Agata 13.21 x 13.21  (-1.9)   (-1.2)
10 1111 TCHAYEM Nelly 13.21 - -  (-0.5)
11 1141 DEMUT Katja 12.75 x 13.18  (-0.3)   (-0.5)
12 1043 YOTOVA Darinka 12.79 13.05 13.14  (-0.8)   (-1.7)   (-0.6)
13 1313 RYWELSKA Kamila x x 12.91  (-1.0)
14 1330 POPESCU E 12.80 12.80 12.82  (-0.7)   (-1.0)   (-0.5)
15 1209 ÓVÁRI Zita 12.58 12.74 x  (-1.3)   (-0.8)
16 1263 LIUBOV Malla 12.13 x x  (-1.0)
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Triple Jump Women
Qualification Group A (2) 14 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  18:30

Rank Bib Name Nat born Order Result

1 1362 TARANOVA Anastasiya RUS 85 1 13.77 Q
2 1195 PÉRRA Athanasía GRE 83 7 13.63 Q
3 1108 N'ZOLAMESO Teresa FRA 83 5 13.54 Q
4 1299 KOSUDA Agata POL 84 6 13.21 q
5 1141 DEMUT Katja GER 83 2 13.18 q
6 1043 YOTOVA Darinka BUL 85 3 13.14 q
7 1209 ÓVÁRI Zita HUN 84 4 12.74
8 1263 LIUBOV Malla MDA 83 8 12.13

1 2 3
1 1362 TARANOVA A 13.77  (-1.1)
2 1195 PÉRRA Athanasía 13.63  (-1.3)
3 1108 N'ZOLAMESO Teresa 13.54  (-1.1)
4 1299 KOSUDA Agata 13.21 x 13.21  (-1.9)   (-1.2)
5 1141 DEMUT Katja 12.75 x 13.18  (-0.3)   (-0.5)
6 1043 YOTOVA Darinka 12.79 13.05 13.14  (-0.8)   (-1.7)   (-0.6)
7 1209 ÓVÁRI Zita 12.58 12.74 x  (-1.3)   (-0.8)
8 1263 LIUBOV Malla 12.13 x x  (-1.0)

Qualification Group B (2) 14 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  19:45

Rank Bib Name Nat born Order Result

1 1239 LA MANTIA Simona ITA 83 7 14.12 Q
2 1340 BOLSHAKOVA Svetlana RUS 84 4 13.75 Q
3 1423 SALADUHA Olha UKR 83 2 13.54 Q
4 1067 BARANOVA Veera EST 84 1 13.40 q
5 1289 FILA Aleksandra POL 83 5 13.37 q
6 1111 TCHAYEM Nelly FRA 83 6 13.21 q
7 1313 RYWELSKA Kamila POL 83 3 12.91
8 1330 POPESCU Elena-Alina ROM 85 8 12.82

1 2 3
1 1239 LA MANTIA Simona 14.12  (-0.9)
2 1340 BOLSHAKOVA S 13.47 13.33 13.75  (-0.5)   (-0.7)   (-0.4)
3 1423 SALADUHA Olha 13.49 13.54  (-1.0)   (-0.3)
4 1067 BARANOVA Veera 12.92 13.40 13.03  (-0.9)   (-0.1)   (-1.3)
5 1289 FILA Aleksandra 13.37 - -  (-0.3)
6 1111 TCHAYEM Nelly 13.21 - -  (-0.5)
7 1313 RYWELSKA Kamila x x 12.91  (-1.0)
8 1330 POPESCU E 12.80 12.80 12.82  (-0.7)   (-1.0)   (-0.5)

Qualified:  qualifying perf. 13.50 (Q) or 12 best performers (q) to the Final

Final 16 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  18:55

Rank Bib Name Nat born Order Result

1 1239 LA MANTIA Simona ITA 83 5 14.43
2 1340 BOLSHAKOVA Svetlana RUS 84 12 14.11 PB
3 1195 PÉRRA Athanasía GRE 83 11 13.94
4 1423 SALADUHA Olha UKR 83 3 13.93
5 1362 TARANOVA Anastasiya RUS 85 1 13.77
6 1289 FILA Aleksandra POL 83 2 13.73 PB
7 1067 BARANOVA Veera EST 84 4 13.69 NUR
8 1108 N'ZOLAMESO Teresa FRA 83 6 13.47
9 1299 KOSUDA Agata POL 84 10 13.42
10 1043 YOTOVA Darinka BUL 85 7 13.37
11 1111 TCHAYEM Nelly FRA 83 9 13.12
12 1141 DEMUT Katja GER 83 8 12.96
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Triple Jump Women
Final 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 1239 LA MANTIA Simona 14.34 13.64 14.10 14.00 14.26 14.43  (-0.6)   (+0.6)   (+1.1)   (+1.3)   (0.0)   (+1.1)
2 1340 BOLSHAKOVA S x 14.11 13.80 13.82 x x  (+0.7)   (+0.7)   (+0.8)
3 1195 PÉRRA Athanasía x x 13.70 13.92 13.94 13.62  (0.0)   (+0.2)   (+0.3)   (0.0)
4 1423 SALADUHA Olha 13.58 13.89 13.73 13.64 13.93 13.89  (+0.6)   (+1.0)   (+1.1)   (+0.1)   (+0.2)   (+0.2)
5 1362 TARANOVA A 13.75 13.54 13.72 13.49 13.77 13.62  (+0.4)   (+0.9)   (+0.3)   (+0.7)   (0.0)   (+0.1)
6 1289 FILA Aleksandra 13.67 12.69 x 13.73 x 13.60  (0.0)   (+0.5)   (+0.8)   (+0.4)
7 1067 BARANOVA Veera 13.16 13.28 13.52 13.51 13.69 13.17  (+0.7)   (+1.3)   (+0.8)   (+0.4)   (+0.5)   (-0.1)
8 1108 N'ZOLAMESO Teresa 13.29 13.47 13.32 13.30 13.22 13.21  (+0.7)   (+0.5)   (+1.3)   (+0.9)   (-0.1)   (-0.3)
9 1299 KOSUDA Agata x 13.42 13.20  (0.0)   (0.0)
10 1043 YOTOVA Darinka 12.94 13.25 13.37  (+1.5)   (+0.6)   (+1.0)
11 1111 TCHAYEM Nelly x x 13.12  (+0.5)
12 1141 DEMUT Katja x 12.94 12.96  (+0.4)   (-0.1)

Shot Put Women
Final 16 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  17:50

Rank Bib Name Nat born Order Result

1 1159 LAMMERT Petra GER 84 7 18.97
2 1174 SCHWANITZ Christina GER 85 5 18.64
3 1245 ROSA Chiara ITA 83 6 18.22 NUR
4 1027 LEONTYUK Yuliya BLR 84 12 17.91 PB
5 1162 MARTEN Kristin GER 83 8 17.61
6 1337 AVDEYEVA Anna RUS 85 9 16.52
7 1025 ILYUSHCHENKO Tatyana BLR 83 11 16.49
8 1223 JEAN Sivan ISR 85 3 15.86
9 1131 PEAKE Rebecca GBR 83 10 15.44
10 1085 CALABRE Marie Patrice FRA 83 1 15.07
11 1321 BORGES Maria Antónia POR 83 2 14.94
12 1062 PÉREZ Ursula ESP 83 4 14.89

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 1159 LAMMERT Petra 17.97 x 18.97 17.87 x 17.96
2 1174 SCHWANITZ C 17.45 x x 18.17 18.64 18.54
3 1245 ROSA Chiara x 17.72 18.16 18.22 x x
4 1027 LEONTYUK Yuliya 17.91 17.54 16.77 17.09 x 17.07
5 1162 MARTEN Kristin 17.61 17.29 17.43 17.50 x x
6 1337 AVDEYEVA Anna 16.24 16.52 x x x -
7 1025 ILYUSHCHENKO T 16.03 16.49 x 16.24 16.31 x
8 1223 JEAN Sivan 15.75 x 15.86 15.84 15.39 15.79
9 1131 PEAKE Rebecca x 15.44 14.27
10 1085 CALABRE M 14.77 x 15.07
11 1321 BORGES M 14.72 14.94 14.51
12 1062 PÉREZ Ursula x 14.20 14.89
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Discus Women
Qualification 16 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  10:00

Rank Bib Name Nat born Order Result

1 1170 RUMPF Sabine GER 83 5 59.12 Q PB
2 1145 GIESA Ulrike GER 84 2 57.35 Q
3 1358 PISHCHALNIKOVA Darya RUS 85 6 54.52 Q
4 1297 KORALEWSKA Izabela POL 85 2 54.26 Q
5 1258 SENDRIUTE Zinaida LTU 84 7 54.09 Q
6 1134 SMITHSON Claire GBR 83 6 53.77
7 1166 MÜLLER Nadine GER 82 10 53.37
8 1416 KARSAK Kateryna UKR 85 1 53.11
9 1009 WATZEK Veronika AUT 85 3 52.91
10 1021 BREL Anna BLR 85 9 51.79
11 1106 MICHEL Sophie FRA 85 8 51.69
12 1205 MÁTÉ Katalin HUN 84 4 51.63
13 1187 KALPAKÍDOU Dorothéa GRE 83 8 51.57
14 1193 KOMÓTOGLOU Magdaliní GRE 85 5 51.00
15 1332 ROMAN Alina ROM 83 4 50.16
16 1226 ANIBALLI Valentina ITA 84 3 48.87
17 1292 JARMUZEK Agnieszka POL 84 7 48.72
18 1290 GLANC Aneta POL 83 9 46.24
19 1223 JEAN Sivan ISR 85 1 44.00

1 2 3
1 1170 RUMPF Sabine 52.98 59.12
2 1145 GIESA Ulrike 57.35
3 1358 PISHCHALNIKOVA D 54.52
4 1297 KORALEWSKA Izabela 51.36 54.26
5 1258 SENDRIUTE Zinaida 46.55 51.96 54.09
6 1134 SMITHSON Claire 51.71 51.17 53.77
7 1166 MÜLLER Nadine x x 53.37
8 1416 KARSAK Kateryna 53.11 x 45.88
9 1009 WATZEK Veronika 50.53 52.91 50.23
10 1021 BREL Anna 48.89 49.27 51.79
11 1106 MICHEL Sophie 47.65 51.69 46.77
12 1205 MÁTÉ Katalin 46.93 51.63 45.41
13 1187 KALPAKÍDOU D 48.76 51.57 50.26
14 1193 KOMÓTOGLOU M x 51.00 x
15 1332 ROMAN Alina 50.16 47.08 48.32
16 1226 ANIBALLI Valentina 46.97 x 48.87
17 1292 JARMUZEK Agnieszka 46.37 48.72 x
18 1290 GLANC Aneta 46.24 44.26 40.50
19 1223 JEAN Sivan x x 44.00

Qualification Group A (2) 16 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  10:00

Rank Bib Name Nat born Order Result

1 1170 RUMPF Sabine GER 83 5 59.12 Q PB
2 1145 GIESA Ulrike GER 84 2 57.35 Q
3 1134 SMITHSON Claire GBR 83 6 53.77 q
4 1416 KARSAK Kateryna UKR 85 1 53.11 q
5 1009 WATZEK Veronika AUT 85 3 52.91 q
6 1021 BREL Anna BLR 85 9 51.79 q
7 1205 MÁTÉ Katalin HUN 84 4 51.63 q
8 1187 KALPAKÍDOU Dorothéa GRE 83 8 51.57
9 1292 JARMUZEK Agnieszka POL 84 7 48.72
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Discus Women
Qualification Group A (2) 1 2 3

1 1170 RUMPF Sabine 52.98 59.12
2 1145 GIESA Ulrike 57.35
3 1134 SMITHSON Claire 51.71 51.17 53.77
4 1416 KARSAK Kateryna 53.11 x 45.88
5 1009 WATZEK Veronika 50.53 52.91 50.23
6 1021 BREL Anna 48.89 49.27 51.79
7 1205 MÁTÉ Katalin 46.93 51.63 45.41
8 1187 KALPAKÍDOU D 48.76 51.57 50.26
9 1292 JARMUZEK Agnieszka 46.37 48.72 x

Qualification Group B (2) 16 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  11:15

Rank Bib Name Nat born Order Result

1 1358 PISHCHALNIKOVA Darya RUS 85 6 54.52 Q
2 1297 KORALEWSKA Izabela POL 85 2 54.26 Q
3 1258 SENDRIUTE Zinaida LTU 84 7 54.09 Q
4 1166 MÜLLER Nadine GER 82 10 53.37 q
5 1106 MICHEL Sophie FRA 85 8 51.69 q
6 1193 KOMÓTOGLOU Magdaliní GRE 85 5 51.00
7 1332 ROMAN Alina ROM 83 4 50.16
8 1226 ANIBALLI Valentina ITA 84 3 48.87
9 1290 GLANC Aneta POL 83 9 46.24
10 1223 JEAN Sivan ISR 85 1 44.00

1 2 3
1 1358 PISHCHALNIKOVA D 54.52
2 1297 KORALEWSKA Izabela 51.36 54.26
3 1258 SENDRIUTE Zinaida 46.55 51.96 54.09
4 1166 MÜLLER Nadine x x 53.37
5 1106 MICHEL Sophie 47.65 51.69 46.77
6 1193 KOMÓTOGLOU M x 51.00 x
7 1332 ROMAN Alina 50.16 47.08 48.32
8 1226 ANIBALLI Valentina 46.97 x 48.87
9 1290 GLANC Aneta 46.24 44.26 40.50
10 1223 JEAN Sivan x x 44.00

Qualified:  qualifying perf. 54.00 (Q) or 12 best performers (q) to the Final

Final 17 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  15:00

Rank Bib Name Nat born Order Result

1 1170 RUMPF Sabine GER 83 1 60.75 CR
2 1358 PISHCHALNIKOVA Darya RUS 85 12 59.45
3 1416 KARSAK Kateryna UKR 85 7 56.81
4 1145 GIESA Ulrike GER 84 2 56.18
5 1134 SMITHSON Claire GBR 83 9 54.63
6 1258 SENDRIUTE Zinaida LTU 84 5 52.78
7 1297 KORALEWSKA Izabela POL 85 11 52.19
8 1021 BREL Anna BLR 85 8 51.96
9 1106 MICHEL Sophie FRA 85 3 49.64
10 1166 MÜLLER Nadine GER 82 4 49.25
11 1205 MÁTÉ Katalin HUN 84 10 47.29
12 1009 WATZEK Veronika AUT 85 6 47.18
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Discus Women
Final 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 1170 RUMPF Sabine 56.27 60.75 57.96 57.95 58.21 59.55
2 1358 PISHCHALNIKOVA D 57.67 57.36 59.45 x 56.73 55.60
3 1416 KARSAK Kateryna 50.46 x 56.37 56.81 55.47 x
4 1145 GIESA Ulrike 52.93 55.08 56.18 55.54 55.13 x
5 1134 SMITHSON Claire 54.63 x x 51.58 x x
6 1258 SENDRIUTE Zinaida x x 52.78 51.35 45.62 x
7 1297 KORALEWSKA Izabela 52.19 51.13 50.10 x x x
8 1021 BREL Anna 51.96 51.04 x 50.39 49.11 51.60
9 1106 MICHEL Sophie 49.64 48.72 48.56
10 1166 MÜLLER Nadine 49.25 47.89 x
11 1205 MÁTÉ Katalin x 44.93 47.29
12 1009 WATZEK Veronika 42.27 x 47.18

Hammer Women
Qualification 14 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  12:00

Rank Bib Name Nat born Order Result

1 1346 KHOROSHIKH Yekaterina RUS 83 5 68.76 Q
2 1425 ZOLOTUHINA Nataliya UKR 85 4 66.70 Q NUR
3 1208 ORBÁN Éva HUN 84 1 65.71 Q
4 1148 HEIDLER Betty GER 83 8 65.62 Q
5 1030 PAVLYUKOVSKAYA Nadezhda BLR 84 10 65.54 Q
6 1153 KLAAS Kathrin GER 84 8 65.45 Q
7 1033 SMOLYACHKOVA Marina BLR 85 7 65.31 Q
8 1057 CASTELLS Berta ESP 84 2 64.50 Q
9 1360 PRIYMA Yelena RUS 83 9 63.24 q
10 1114 WALDET Olivia FRA 84 5 62.94 q
11 1395 ANDERSSON Tracey SWE 84 6 61.95 q
12 1092 FALZON Stephanie FRA 83 3 61.76 q
13 1246 SALIS Silvia ITA 85 6 59.59
14 1083 BAMBARA Laetitia FRA 84 10 59.24
15 1281 HOLM Mona NOR 83 4 58.54
16 1207 NICKL Vanda HUN 85 1 58.37
17 1121 DOUGLAS Laura GBR 83 7 57.42
18 1314 SOBIERAJSKA Malwina POL 85 2 57.33
19 1294 KITA Katarzyna POL 84 3 57.10
20 1241 PALMIERI Elisa ITA 83 11 57.07
21 1396 ENGSTRÖM Karin SWE 83 11 56.65
22 1072 RÕNGELEP Maris EST 84 9 56.64
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Hammer Women
Qualification 1 2 3

1 1346 KHOROSHIKH Y 68.76
2 1425 ZOLOTUHINA N 59.69 58.31 66.70
3 1208 ORBÁN Éva x 63.93 65.71
4 1148 HEIDLER Betty 65.62
5 1030 PAVLYUKOVSKAYA N 65.54
6 1153 KLAAS Kathrin 65.45
7 1033 SMOLYACHKOVA M 65.31
8 1057 CASTELLS Berta 63.96 63.98 64.50
9 1360 PRIYMA Yelena 62.17 63.24 -
10 1114 WALDET Olivia 56.67 62.94 x
11 1395 ANDERSSON Tracey 57.45 x 61.95
12 1092 FALZON Stephanie x 58.07 61.76
13 1246 SALIS Silvia 59.54 59.59 x
14 1083 BAMBARA Laetitia 59.24 58.95 56.97
15 1281 HOLM Mona 57.63 57.48 58.54
16 1207 NICKL Vanda 54.69 58.07 58.37
17 1121 DOUGLAS Laura 57.42 x x
18 1314 SOBIERAJSKA M 57.33 56.91 x
19 1294 KITA Katarzyna 57.10 x x
20 1241 PALMIERI Elisa 57.07 55.15 55.88
21 1396 ENGSTRÖM Karin 55.23 56.01 56.65
22 1072 RÕNGELEP Maris x 56.64 x

Qualification Group A (2) 14 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  12:00

Rank Bib Name Nat born Order Result

1 1346 KHOROSHIKH Yekaterina RUS 83 5 68.76 Q
2 1425 ZOLOTUHINA Nataliya UKR 85 4 66.70 Q NUR
3 1208 ORBÁN Éva HUN 84 1 65.71 Q
4 1030 PAVLYUKOVSKAYA Nadezhda BLR 84 10 65.54 Q
5 1153 KLAAS Kathrin GER 84 8 65.45 Q
6 1395 ANDERSSON Tracey SWE 84 6 61.95 q
7 1092 FALZON Stephanie FRA 83 3 61.76 q
8 1121 DOUGLAS Laura GBR 83 7 57.42
9 1314 SOBIERAJSKA Malwina POL 85 2 57.33
10 1241 PALMIERI Elisa ITA 83 11 57.07
11 1072 RÕNGELEP Maris EST 84 9 56.64

1 2 3
1 1346 KHOROSHIKH Y 68.76
2 1425 ZOLOTUHINA N 59.69 58.31 66.70
3 1208 ORBÁN Éva x 63.93 65.71
4 1030 PAVLYUKOVSKAYA N 65.54
5 1153 KLAAS Kathrin 65.45
6 1395 ANDERSSON Tracey 57.45 x 61.95
7 1092 FALZON Stephanie x 58.07 61.76
8 1121 DOUGLAS Laura 57.42 x x
9 1314 SOBIERAJSKA M 57.33 56.91 x
10 1241 PALMIERI Elisa 57.07 55.15 55.88
11 1072 RÕNGELEP Maris x 56.64 x

Page 20 of 35



European Athletics U23 Championships
Erfurt, Germany

14 - 17 July 2005

Results / Ergebnisse

INTERNET Service: www.european-athletics.org
timing and result service by

printed at SUN, 17 JUL 2005 / 19:24

Hammer Women
Qualification Group B (2) 14 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  13:20

Rank Bib Name Nat born Order Result

1 1148 HEIDLER Betty GER 83 8 65.62 Q
2 1033 SMOLYACHKOVA Marina BLR 85 7 65.31 Q
3 1057 CASTELLS Berta ESP 84 2 64.50 Q
4 1360 PRIYMA Yelena RUS 83 9 63.24 q
5 1114 WALDET Olivia FRA 84 5 62.94 q
6 1246 SALIS Silvia ITA 85 6 59.59
7 1083 BAMBARA Laetitia FRA 84 10 59.24
8 1281 HOLM Mona NOR 83 4 58.54
9 1207 NICKL Vanda HUN 85 1 58.37
10 1294 KITA Katarzyna POL 84 3 57.10
11 1396 ENGSTRÖM Karin SWE 83 11 56.65

1 2 3
1 1148 HEIDLER Betty 65.62
2 1033 SMOLYACHKOVA M 65.31
3 1057 CASTELLS Berta 63.96 63.98 64.50
4 1360 PRIYMA Yelena 62.17 63.24 -
5 1114 WALDET Olivia 56.67 62.94 x
6 1246 SALIS Silvia 59.54 59.59 x
7 1083 BAMBARA Laetitia 59.24 58.95 56.97
8 1281 HOLM Mona 57.63 57.48 58.54
9 1207 NICKL Vanda 54.69 58.07 58.37
10 1294 KITA Katarzyna 57.10 x x
11 1396 ENGSTRÖM Karin 55.23 56.01 56.65

Qualified:  qualifying perf. 64.50 (Q) or 12 best performers (q) to the Final

Final 17 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  13:00

Rank Bib Name Nat born Order Result

1 1346 KHOROSHIKH Yekaterina RUS 83 8 71.51 CR
2 1148 HEIDLER Betty GER 83 12 69.64
3 1425 ZOLOTUHINA Nataliya UKR 85 11 67.75 NUR
4 1153 KLAAS Kathrin GER 84 3 66.50
5 1030 PAVLYUKOVSKAYA Nadezhda BLR 84 5 66.38 PB
6 1033 SMOLYACHKOVA Marina BLR 85 7 66.16
7 1114 WALDET Olivia FRA 84 9 64.31
8 1092 FALZON Stephanie FRA 83 6 62.76
9 1360 PRIYMA Yelena RUS 83 1 60.95
10 1395 ANDERSSON Tracey SWE 84 2 59.76
11 1208 ORBÁN Éva HUN 84 4 57.26

1057 CASTELLS Berta ESP 84 10 NM
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 1346 KHOROSHIKH Y 71.51 x 69.15 x 70.65 66.78
2 1148 HEIDLER Betty 67.20 68.43 x 69.16 69.64 x
3 1425 ZOLOTUHINA N 67.08 62.46 61.97 62.69 67.75 x
4 1153 KLAAS Kathrin x 66.50 65.34 x 62.76 x
5 1030 PAVLYUKOVSKAYA N 65.72 x 66.38 x x x
6 1033 SMOLYACHKOVA M x 62.99 x 66.16 65.63 x
7 1114 WALDET Olivia 59.72 62.59 64.31 x x x
8 1092 FALZON Stephanie x 62.76 62.48 60.46 60.94 x
9 1360 PRIYMA Yelena x 60.95 x
10 1395 ANDERSSON Tracey 59.76 58.48 x
11 1208 ORBÁN Éva 57.05 57.26 x

1057 CASTELLS Berta x x x
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Javelin Women
Final 16 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  19:00

Rank Bib Name Nat born Order Result

1 1178 SUTHE Annika GER 85 10 57.72
2 1164 MOLITOR Katharina GER 83 2 57.01 PB
3 1251 BRIVULE Linda LAT 83 8 56.12 SB
4 1219 HJÁLMSDÓTTIR Ásdís ISL 85 5 53.78
5 1023 GAMZA Olga BLR 85 6 53.35
6 1252 GRIBULE Ilze LAT 84 11 52.82
7 1105 MASSET Elodie FRA 84 7 51.59
8 1079 LAAMANEN Pauliina FIN 84 1 51.28
9 1149 HESSLER Stefanie GER 83 4 48.83
10 1029 NOVIK Marina BLR 84 3 47.18
11 1293 JASINSKA Urszula POL 83 9 44.87

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 1178 SUTHE Annika 53.77 55.66 56.42 55.55 57.72 53.37
2 1164 MOLITOR Katharina 53.22 52.77 52.68 51.60 57.01 54.73
3 1251 BRIVULE Linda 51.73 56.12 51.96 x 56.02 x
4 1219 HJÁLMSDÓTTIR Ásdís 50.12 x 53.78 51.45 x x
5 1023 GAMZA Olga 48.35 50.63 50.47 53.35 52.98 52.37
6 1252 GRIBULE Ilze 52.82 x x x 49.17 x
7 1105 MASSET Elodie 44.33 49.55 48.57 45.28 46.13 51.59
8 1079 LAAMANEN Pauliina 51.28 49.22 49.24 x 50.36 x
9 1149 HESSLER Stefanie 48.83 48.61 x
10 1029 NOVIK Marina 45.23 x 47.18
11 1293 JASINSKA Urszula x 41.43 44.87

Heptathlon
Final 15 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  12:00

Rank Bib Name Nat born Order total

1 1273 HOOS Laurien NED 83 15 6291 CR,NUR
2 1175 SCHWARZKOPF Lilli GER 83 19 6196 PB
3 1350 LEVENKOVA Olga RUS 84 20 5950
4 1260 ŽEMAITYTE Viktorija LTU 85 13 5913 PB
5 1089 DJIMOU Antoinette FRA 85 17 5792
6 1274 KEIZER Jolanda NED 85 4 5760 PB
7 1176 SCHWERDTNER Maren GER 85 12 5641
8 1402 SAMUELSSON Jessica SWE 85 3 5633 PB
9 1254 VOLŽANKINA Jesenija LAT 83 18 5616 PB
10 1243 RICALI Cecilia ITA 85 2 5610 PB
11 1015 AERTS Sara BEL 84 10 5530
12 1086 CONSTANTIN Amandine FRA 84 11 5521
13 1419 MELNYCHENKO Hanna UKR 83 14 5502
14 1070 KAND Kaie EST 84 16 5441
15 1305 LEWICKA Beata POL 84 8 5335
16 1202 FARKAS Györgyi HUN 85 6 5280
17 1073 TEESAAR Anu EST 83 7 5242
18 1349 KRYAZHEVA Anna RUS 84 5 4794
19 1124 HAZEL Louise GBR 85 9 4422

1315 TYMINSKA Karolina POL 84 21 DNF
1173 SCHULZ Christine GER 84 1 DNS
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20 km Walk Women
Final 15 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  15:30

Rank Bib Name Nat born Order Result

1 1356 PETROVA Irina RUS 85 13 1:33:24
2 1344 KANISKINA Olga RUS 85 10 1:33:33
3 1053 DIBELKOVÁ Barbora CZE 83 8 1:34:44
4 1322 CABECINHA Ana POR 84 11 1:36:13
5 1392 MALÍKOVÁ Zuzana SVK 83 9 1:38:32
6 1036 YATSEVICH Anastasiya BLR 85 3 1:40:43
7 1257 AIDIETYTE Neringa LTU 83 2 1:42:32 NUR
8 1037 YURCHENKO Snezhana BLR 84 18 1:43:10
9 1160 LANDMANN Maja GER 85 1 1:44:54
10 1236 GABELLONE Tatyana ITA 84 14 1:46:36
11 1386 POLLI Laura SUI 83 7 1:48:45
12 1242 RAGONESI Agnese ITA 85 5 1:49:52
13 1102 LORIOU Mandy FRA 85 17 1:52:02
14 1288 DYGACZ Agnieszka POL 85 15 1:53:09
15 1303 KWOKA Katarzyna POL 85 4 1:55:30
16 1206 NEMERE Dóra HUN 85 16 1:57:21
17 1284 BODZIOCH Beata POL 85 12 1:59:04

1233 DI VINCENZO Sibilla ITA 83 6 DQ IAAF 230.4

Intermediate times:
2km 1344 KANISKINA Olga 9:36
4km 1053 DIBELKOVÁ Barbora 18:52
6km 1053 DIBELKOVÁ Barbora 28:09
8km 1356 PETROVA Irina 37:27

10km 1344 KANISKINA Olga 46:40
12km 1356 PETROVA Irina 55:57
14km 1356 PETROVA Irina 1:05:30
16km 1344 KANISKINA Olga 1:15:01
18km 1356 PETROVA Irina 1:24:20

Note:
IAAF Rule 230.4 - repeated failure to comply with the rule of race walking 

4x100m Relay Women
Final 17 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  17:00

Rank Nat Nation Lane Reaction time Fn Result

1 FRA France 8 0.209 44.22
1 - VOUAUX Natacha (85) 2 - JACQUES-SÉBASTIEN (85)
3 - KAMGA Aurélie (85) 4 - IKUESAN Ayodelé (85)

2 GER Germany 7 0.386 F 1 44.89
1 - KÖHLER Karoline (84) 2 - SAILER Verena (85)
3 - KEDZIERSKI Johanna (84) 4 - MÖLLINGER Anne (85)

3 ITA Italy 3 0.184 45.03
1 - BAGGIO Claudia (84) 2 - TOMASINI Doris (84)
3 - BERTI Alessia () 4 - CALÌ Vincenza (83)

4 SUI Switzerland 4 0.266 45.45
1 - WEYERMANN Fabienne (85) 2 - CUENI Michelle (83)
3 - KOLLER Nicole (83) 4 - HESS Mirjam (84)

5 GRE Greece 6 0.308 46.65
1 - EFSTRATIÁDOU A (83) 2 - KOBÍDOU Elefthería (85)
3 - KAVOURA Evagelia (85) 4 - TSOBANIDI Olga (83)

RUS Russia 2 0.246 DNF
1 - POLYAKOVA Y (83) 2 - YEVDOKIMOVA Anna (83)
3 - YAKOVLEVA Yelena (83) 4 - BUTUSOVA Y (84)

GBR Great Britain & NI 5 0.306 DQ IAAF 170.14

1 - JONES Katherine (85) 2 - WALL Kim (83)
3 - MILLER Lisa (83) 4 - ONUORA Anyika (84)

Note:

IAAF Rule 170.14 - early / late take-over 
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4x400m Relay Women
Final 17 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  18:10

Rank Nat Nation Lane Reaction time Fn Result

1 RUS Russia 4 0.515 3:27.27 CR,EUR
1 - OVCHINNIKOVA A (84) 2 - KOCHETOVA A (83)
3 - MIGUNOVA Yelena (84) 4 - ZAYTSEVA Olga (84)

2 GBR Great Britain & NI 3 0.191 3:31.64
1 - WALL Kim (83) 2 - SCOTT Sian (84)
3 - MILLER Lisa (83) 4 - OHURUOGU Christine ()

3 FRA France 6 0.304 3:31.91 NUR
1 - JEMAA Dora (85) 2 - SIGÈRE Thélia (85)
3 - MONTHE Johanna (84) 4 - ANACHARSIS Phara (83)

4 POL Poland 2 0.231 3:34.26
1 - KOSTRUBA Izabela (84) 2 - WÓJCIK Jolanta (84)
3 - NENTWIG Anna (83) 4 - LUKASIK Bozena (85)

5 GER Germany 7 0.209 3:37.18
1 - GRÖB Katharina (83) 2 - POLLMÄCHER Anja (85)
3 - SCHMADTKE Sandra (85) 4 - KUNZ Julia-Kristin (84)

BLR Belarus 5 0.368 DQ IAAF 170.9

1 - BOBRIK Yekaterina (83) 2 - CHEBOTAR Natallia (84)
3 - VOROBEY Olga (84) 4 - ZHALNIRYUK Yulyana (84)

Heptathlon
200m Women 14 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  18:10

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane ResultPoints

1 1176 SCHWERDTNER Maren GER 85 8 24.60 924
2 1273 HOOS Laurien NED 83 7 24.61 923
3 1254 VOLŽANKINA Jesenija LAT 83 6 24.63 921
4 1124 HAZEL Louise GBR 85 5 24.72 913
5 1402 SAMUELSSON Jessica SWE 85 5 24.73 912
6 1086 CONSTANTIN Amandine FRA 84 7 24.87 899
6 1274 KEIZER Jolanda NED 85 7 24.87 899
8 1315 TYMINSKA Karolina POL 84 4 24.88 898
9 1350 LEVENKOVA Olga RUS 84 3 25.27 862
10 1089 DJIMOU Antoinette FRA 85 3 25.34 856
11 1260 ŽEMAITYTE Viktorija LTU 85 4 25.39 851
12 1015 AERTS Sara BEL 84 6 25.46 845
13 1243 RICALI Cecilia ITA 85 3 25.58 834
14 1419 MELNYCHENKO Hanna UKR 83 2 25.62 831
15 1070 KAND Kaie EST 84 2 25.77 817
16 1175 SCHWARZKOPF Lilli GER 83 5 25.87 809
17 1202 FARKAS Györgyi HUN 85 6 26.49 755
18 1305 LEWICKA Beata POL 84 4 26.63 743
19 1073 TEESAAR Anu EST 83 2 27.48 672

1349 KRYAZHEVA Anna RUS 84 8 DQ IAAF 163.30
1173 SCHULZ Christine GER 84 8 DNS

Note:

IAAF Rule 163.3 - lane infringement 
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Heptathlon
200m Women Heat 1 (3) 14 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  18:10 Wind: -0.6 m/s 

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane ResultPoints

1 1402 SAMUELSSON Jessica SWE 85 5 24.73 912
2 1274 KEIZER Jolanda NED 85 7 24.87 899
4 1243 RICALI Cecilia ITA 85 3 25.58 834
5 1202 FARKAS Györgyi HUN 85 6 26.49 755
6 1305 LEWICKA Beata POL 84 4 26.63 743
7 1073 TEESAAR Anu EST 83 2 27.48 672

1349 KRYAZHEVA Anna RUS 84 8 DQ IAAF 163.30
Note:

IAAF Rule 163.3 - lane infringement 

200m Women Heat 2 (3) 14 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  18:16 Wind: -0.5 m/s 

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane ResultPoints

1 1176 SCHWERDTNER Maren GER 85 8 24.60 924
2 1124 HAZEL Louise GBR 85 5 24.72 913
3 1086 CONSTANTIN Amandine FRA 84 7 24.87 899
4 1350 LEVENKOVA Olga RUS 84 3 25.27 862
5 1260 ŽEMAITYTE Viktorija LTU 85 4 25.39 851
6 1015 AERTS Sara BEL 84 6 25.46 845
7 1419 MELNYCHENKO Hanna UKR 83 2 25.62 831

200m Women Heat 3 (3) 14 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  18:22 Wind: -1.7 m/s 

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane ResultPoints

1 1273 HOOS Laurien NED 83 7 24.61 923
2 1254 VOLŽANKINA Jesenija LAT 83 6 24.63 921
3 1315 TYMINSKA Karolina POL 84 4 24.88 898
4 1089 DJIMOU Antoinette FRA 85 3 25.34 856
5 1070 KAND Kaie EST 84 2 25.77 817
6 1175 SCHWARZKOPF Lilli GER 83 5 25.87 809

1173 SCHULZ Christine GER 84 8 DNS

Heptathlon
800m Women 15 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  19:10

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane ResultPoints

1 1175 SCHWARZKOPF Lilli GER 83 5 2:11.94 936
2 1243 RICALI Cecilia ITA 85 7 2:12.57 927
3 1070 KAND Kaie EST 84 6 2:13.35 916
4 1350 LEVENKOVA Olga RUS 84 3 2:15.04 892
5 1305 LEWICKA Beata POL 84 3 2:15.41 887
6 1402 SAMUELSSON Jessica SWE 85 4 2:15.64 884
7 1349 KRYAZHEVA Anna RUS 84 2 2:18.54 843
8 1254 VOLŽANKINA Jesenija LAT 83 8 2:21.20 807
9 1260 ŽEMAITYTE Viktorija LTU 85 4 2:21.34 805
10 1273 HOOS Laurien NED 83 6 2:21.76 800
11 1089 DJIMOU Antoinette FRA 85 2 2:23.06 782
12 1015 AERTS Sara BEL 84 5 2:23.08 782
13 1202 FARKAS Györgyi HUN 85 4 2:24.15 768
14 1274 KEIZER Jolanda NED 85 7 2:25.75 747
15 1124 HAZEL Louise GBR 85 5 2:25.97 744
16 1419 MELNYCHENKO Hanna UKR 83 6 2:26.35 739
17 1086 CONSTANTIN Amandine FRA 84 3 2:27.63 723
18 1176 SCHWERDTNER Maren GER 85 1 2:28.79 708
19 1073 TEESAAR Anu EST 83 2 2:28.98 706
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Heptathlon
800m Women Heat 1 (3) 15 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  19:10

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane ResultPoints

1 1070 KAND Kaie EST 84 6 2:13.35 916
2 1305 LEWICKA Beata POL 84 3 2:15.41 887
3 1349 KRYAZHEVA Anna RUS 84 2 2:18.54 843
4 1202 FARKAS Györgyi HUN 85 4 2:24.15 768
5 1124 HAZEL Louise GBR 85 5 2:25.97 744

Intermediate times:
400m 1070 KAND Kaie 1:03.44

800m Women Heat 2 (3) 15 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  19:16

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane ResultPoints

1 1243 RICALI Cecilia ITA 85 7 2:12.57 927
2 1402 SAMUELSSON Jessica SWE 85 4 2:15.64 884
3 1015 AERTS Sara BEL 84 5 2:23.08 782
4 1419 MELNYCHENKO Hanna UKR 83 6 2:26.35 739
5 1086 CONSTANTIN Amandine FRA 84 3 2:27.63 723
6 1073 TEESAAR Anu EST 83 2 2:28.98 706

Intermediate times:
400m 1402 SAMUELSSON Jessica 1:03.41

800m Women Heat 3 (3) 15 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  19:22

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane ResultPoints

1 1175 SCHWARZKOPF Lilli GER 83 5 2:11.94 936
2 1350 LEVENKOVA Olga RUS 84 3 2:15.04 892
3 1254 VOLŽANKINA Jesenija LAT 83 8 2:21.20 807
4 1260 ŽEMAITYTE Viktorija LTU 85 4 2:21.34 805
5 1273 HOOS Laurien NED 83 6 2:21.76 800
6 1089 DJIMOU Antoinette FRA 85 2 2:23.06 782
7 1274 KEIZER Jolanda NED 85 7 2:25.75 747
8 1176 SCHWERDTNER Maren GER 85 1 2:28.79 708

Intermediate times:
400m 1175 SCHWARZKOPF Lilli 1:03.88
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Heptathlon
100m Hurdles Women 14 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  9:00

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Fn ResultPoints

1 1273 HOOS Laurien NED 83 6 0.164 13.53 1046
2 1124 HAZEL Louise GBR 85 5 0.170 13.66 1027
3 1015 AERTS Sara BEL 84 4 0.127 13.70 1021
4 1254 VOLŽANKINA Jesenija LAT 83 4 0.263 13.71 1020
5 1089 DJIMOU Antoinette FRA 85 7 0.181 13.72 1018
6 1350 LEVENKOVA Olga RUS 84 5 0.185 13.72 1018
7 1175 SCHWARZKOPF Lilli GER 83 2 0.168 13.72 1018
8 1086 CONSTANTIN Amandine FRA 84 7 0.243 13.78 1010
9 1176 SCHWERDTNER Maren GER 85 8 0.173 14.05 971
10 1419 MELNYCHENKO Hanna UKR 83 3 0.137 F 1 14.10 964
11 1070 KAND Kaie EST 84 3 0.181 14.12 961
12 1243 RICALI Cecilia ITA 85 5 0.240 14.17 954
13 1402 SAMUELSSON Jessica SWE 85 4 0.174 14.22 947
13 1315 TYMINSKA Karolina POL 84 8 0.152 14.22 947
15 1260 ŽEMAITYTE Viktorija LTU 85 2 0.192 14.32 934
16 1274 KEIZER Jolanda NED 85 7 0.183 14.40 923
17 1349 KRYAZHEVA Anna RUS 84 2 0.209 14.71 880
18 1202 FARKAS Györgyi HUN 85 6 0.177 15.09 830
19 1073 TEESAAR Anu EST 83 3 0.173 15.15 822
20 1305 LEWICKA Beata POL 84 8 0.316 15.24 810

1173 SCHULZ Christine GER 84 6 DNS

100m Hurdles Women Heat 1 (3) 14 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  9:00 Wind: -0.2 m/s 

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Fn ResultPoints

1 1243 RICALI Cecilia ITA 85 5 0.240 14.17 954
2 1402 SAMUELSSON Jessica SWE 85 4 0.174 14.22 947
3 1274 KEIZER Jolanda NED 85 7 0.183 14.40 923
4 1349 KRYAZHEVA Anna RUS 84 2 0.209 14.71 880
5 1202 FARKAS Györgyi HUN 85 6 0.177 15.09 830
6 1073 TEESAAR Anu EST 83 3 0.173 15.15 822
7 1305 LEWICKA Beata POL 84 8 0.316 15.24 810

100m Hurdles Women Heat 2 (3) 14 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  9:08 Wind: +0.3 m/s 

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Fn ResultPoints

1 1124 HAZEL Louise GBR 85 5 0.170 13.66 1027
2 1015 AERTS Sara BEL 84 4 0.127 13.70 1021
3 1086 CONSTANTIN Amandine FRA 84 7 0.243 13.78 1010
4 1176 SCHWERDTNER Maren GER 85 8 0.173 14.05 971
5 1419 MELNYCHENKO Hanna UKR 83 3 0.137 F 1 14.10 964
6 1260 ŽEMAITYTE Viktorija LTU 85 2 0.192 14.32 934

1173 SCHULZ Christine GER 84 6 DNS

100m Hurdles Women Heat 3 (3) 14 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  9:16 Wind: +1.2 m/s 

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Fn ResultPoints

1 1273 HOOS Laurien NED 83 6 0.164 13.53 1046
2 1254 VOLŽANKINA Jesenija LAT 83 4 0.263 13.71 1020
3 1089 DJIMOU Antoinette FRA 85 7 0.181 13.72 1018
4 1350 LEVENKOVA Olga RUS 84 5 0.185 13.72 1018
5 1175 SCHWARZKOPF Lilli GER 83 2 0.168 13.72 1018
6 1070 KAND Kaie EST 84 3 0.181 14.12 961
7 1315 TYMINSKA Karolina POL 84 8 0.152 14.22 947
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Heptathlon
High Jump Women 14 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  10:00

Rank Bib Name Nat born Order ResultPoints

1 1274 KEIZER Jolanda NED 85 4 1.80 978
1 1260 ŽEMAITYTE Viktorija LTU 85 9 1.83 1016
2 1015 AERTS Sara BEL 84 5 1.74 903
2 1175 SCHWARZKOPF Lilli GER 83 4 1.77 941
2 1176 SCHWERDTNER Maren GER 85 6 1.77 941
3 1350 LEVENKOVA Olga RUS 84 9 1.74 903
4 1086 CONSTANTIN Amandine FRA 84 5 1.77 941
4 1243 RICALI Cecilia ITA 85 2 1.71 867
5 1202 FARKAS Györgyi HUN 85 3 1.77 941
5 1273 HOOS Laurien NED 83 10 1.77 941
5 1254 VOLŽANKINA Jesenija LAT 83 6 1.68 830
6 1073 TEESAAR Anu EST 83 3 1.68 830
7 1305 LEWICKA Beata POL 84 7 1.68 830
7 1419 MELNYCHENKO Hanna UKR 83 1 1.74 903
8 1349 KRYAZHEVA Anna RUS 84 7 1.71 867
8 1402 SAMUELSSON Jessica SWE 85 1 1.68 830
9 1089 DJIMOU Antoinette FRA 85 11 1.68 830
9 1070 KAND Kaie EST 84 8 1.68 830
10 1315 TYMINSKA Karolina POL 84 10 1.65 795
11 1124 HAZEL Louise GBR 85 8 1.62 759

1173 SCHULZ Christine GER 84 2 DNS

1 1274 KEIZER Jolanda - - - o o o o o o xo xo xxo xxx
1 1260 ŽEMAITYTE V - o - o o o o xo xxx
2 1015 AERTS Sara - - - - o xo o o o xo xxx
2 1175 SCHWARZKOPF Lilli - o o o o o xxx
2 1176 SCHWERDTNER Maren - - o o o o xxx
3 1350 LEVENKOVA Olga - - - - o o o o o xxo xxx
4 1086 CONSTANTIN A - o - o xo xxo xxx
4 1243 RICALI Cecilia - - - o o o o o o xxx
5 1202 FARKAS Györgyi o o o xxo o xxo xxx
5 1273 HOOS Laurien o o xo o xo xxo xxx
5 1254 VOLŽANKINA J - - - o xo o o o xxx
6 1073 TEESAAR Anu - - - o o o o xo xxx
7 1305 LEWICKA Beata - - o o o xo xo xo xxx
7 1419 MELNYCHENKO Hanna - - o o o xxx
8 1349 KRYAZHEVA Anna o o o xo xxx
8 1402 SAMUELSSON Jessica - - o o o o xo xxo xxx
9 1089 DJIMOU Antoinette - - o o xo xxo xxo xxo xxx
9 1070 KAND Kaie o o xo xxx
10 1315 TYMINSKA Karolina - - o o o o xxo xxx
11 1124 HAZEL Louise - o o xo o xo xxx

1173 SCHULZ Christine
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Heptathlon
High Jump Women Grp. A 14 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  10:00

Rank Bib Name Nat born Order ResultPoints

1 1274 KEIZER Jolanda NED 85 4 1.80 978
2 1015 AERTS Sara BEL 84 5 1.74 903
3 1350 LEVENKOVA Olga RUS 84 9 1.74 903
4 1243 RICALI Cecilia ITA 85 2 1.71 867
5 1254 VOLŽANKINA Jesenija LAT 83 6 1.68 830
6 1073 TEESAAR Anu EST 83 3 1.68 830
7 1305 LEWICKA Beata POL 84 7 1.68 830
8 1402 SAMUELSSON Jessica SWE 85 1 1.68 830
9 1089 DJIMOU Antoinette FRA 85 11 1.68 830
10 1315 TYMINSKA Karolina POL 84 10 1.65 795
11 1124 HAZEL Louise GBR 85 8 1.62 759

1.47 1.50 1.53 1.56 1.59 1.62 1.65 1.68 1.71 1.74 1.77 1.80 1.83
1 1274 KEIZER Jolanda - - - o o o o o o xo xo xxo xxx
2 1015 AERTS Sara - - - - o xo o o o xo xxx
3 1350 LEVENKOVA Olga - - - - o o o o o xxo xxx
4 1243 RICALI Cecilia - - - o o o o o o xxx
5 1254 VOLŽANKINA J - - - o xo o o o xxx
6 1073 TEESAAR Anu - - - o o o o xo xxx
7 1305 LEWICKA Beata - - o o o xo xo xo xxx
8 1402 SAMUELSSON Jessica - - o o o o xo xxo xxx
9 1089 DJIMOU Antoinette - - o o xo xxo xxo xxo xxx
10 1315 TYMINSKA Karolina - - o o o o xxo xxx
11 1124 HAZEL Louise - o o xo o xo xxx

High Jump Women Grp. B 14 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  10:00

Rank Bib Name Nat born Order ResultPoints

1 1260 ŽEMAITYTE Viktorija LTU 85 9 1.83 1016
2 1175 SCHWARZKOPF Lilli GER 83 4 1.77 941
2 1176 SCHWERDTNER Maren GER 85 6 1.77 941
4 1086 CONSTANTIN Amandine FRA 84 5 1.77 941
5 1202 FARKAS Györgyi HUN 85 3 1.77 941
5 1273 HOOS Laurien NED 83 10 1.77 941
7 1419 MELNYCHENKO Hanna UKR 83 1 1.74 903
8 1349 KRYAZHEVA Anna RUS 84 7 1.71 867
9 1070 KAND Kaie EST 84 8 1.68 830

1173 SCHULZ Christine GER 84 2 DNS
1.62 1.65 1.68 1.71 1.74 1.77 1.80 1.83 1.86

1 1260 ŽEMAITYTE V - o - o o o o xo xxx
2 1175 SCHWARZKOPF Lilli - o o o o o xxx
2 1176 SCHWERDTNER Maren - - o o o o xxx
4 1086 CONSTANTIN A - o - o xo xxo xxx
5 1202 FARKAS Györgyi o o o xxo o xxo xxx
5 1273 HOOS Laurien o o xo o xo xxo xxx
7 1419 MELNYCHENKO Hanna - - o o o xxx
8 1349 KRYAZHEVA Anna o o o xo xxx
9 1070 KAND Kaie o o xo xxx

1173 SCHULZ Christine
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Heptathlon
Long Jump Women 15 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  10:20

Rank Bib Name Nat born Order ResultPoints

1 1350 LEVENKOVA Olga RUS 84 4 6.23 921
2 1260 ŽEMAITYTE Viktorija LTU 85 6 6.18 905
3 1419 MELNYCHENKO Hanna UKR 83 8 6.15 896
4 1175 SCHWARZKOPF Lilli GER 83 5 6.12 887
5 1243 RICALI Cecilia ITA 85 1 6.08 874
6 1273 HOOS Laurien NED 83 5 6.04 862
7 1402 SAMUELSSON Jessica SWE 85 3 5.95 834
8 1089 DJIMOU Antoinette FRA 85 3 5.93 828
9 1349 KRYAZHEVA Anna RUS 84 2 5.90 819
10 1274 KEIZER Jolanda NED 85 10 5.83 798
11 1254 VOLŽANKINA Jesenija LAT 83 2 5.82 795
12 1176 SCHWERDTNER Maren GER 85 7 5.79 786
13 1202 FARKAS Györgyi HUN 85 10 5.77 780
14 1070 KAND Kaie EST 84 9 5.67 750
15 1073 TEESAAR Anu EST 83 6 5.62 735
16 1086 CONSTANTIN Amandine FRA 84 1 5.60 729
17 1305 LEWICKA Beata POL 84 8 5.53 709
18 1015 AERTS Sara BEL 84 9 5.44 683

1124 HAZEL Louise GBR 85 4 NM 0
1315 TYMINSKA Karolina POL 84 7 DNS

1 2 3
1 1350 LEVENKOVA Olga 5.82 x 6.23  (-0.4)   (+0.5)
2 1260 ŽEMAITYTE V 6.18 x x  (-0.7)
3 1419 MELNYCHENKO Hanna x 6.02 6.15  (+1.1)   (0.0)
4 1175 SCHWARZKOPF Lilli 6.12 6.11 6.12  (-0.5)   (+0.5)   (+0.3)
5 1243 RICALI Cecilia 5.65 6.06 6.08  (-0.1)   (+0.2)   (+0.5)
6 1273 HOOS Laurien x x 6.04  (+0.6)
7 1402 SAMUELSSON Jessica 5.73 5.89 5.95  (-0.5)   (+0.5)   (+0.5)
8 1089 DJIMOU Antoinette 5.54 5.93 5.77  (-1.1)   (+0.7)   (+0.8)
9 1349 KRYAZHEVA Anna 5.75 5.90 5.78  (+0.2)   (+0.4)   (+0.4)
10 1274 KEIZER Jolanda 5.65 5.83 5.76  (0.0)   (+1.0)   (+0.2)
11 1254 VOLŽANKINA J 5.82 x x  (0.0)
12 1176 SCHWERDTNER Maren 5.79 5.70 5.71  (-0.4)   (+0.1)   (-0.4)
13 1202 FARKAS Györgyi 5.77 5.59 5.39  (-0.2)   (+1.4)   (-0.5)
14 1070 KAND Kaie x 5.67 5.05  (+1.0)   (-0.1)
15 1073 TEESAAR Anu x 5.62 x  (+0.3)
16 1086 CONSTANTIN A 5.60 x x  (-0.8)
17 1305 LEWICKA Beata 5.53 5.47 x  (-0.1)   (+0.3)
18 1015 AERTS Sara 5.44 4.27 -  (-0.2)   (+0.8)

1124 HAZEL Louise x x x
1315 TYMINSKA Karolina

Long Jump Women Group A 15 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  10:20

Rank Bib Name Nat born Order ResultPoints

1 1350 LEVENKOVA Olga RUS 84 4 6.23 921
2 1273 HOOS Laurien NED 83 5 6.04 862
3 1402 SAMUELSSON Jessica SWE 85 3 5.95 834
4 1254 VOLŽANKINA Jesenija LAT 83 2 5.82 795
5 1176 SCHWERDTNER Maren GER 85 7 5.79 786
6 1202 FARKAS Györgyi HUN 85 10 5.77 780
7 1073 TEESAAR Anu EST 83 6 5.62 735
8 1086 CONSTANTIN Amandine FRA 84 1 5.60 729
9 1305 LEWICKA Beata POL 84 8 5.53 709
10 1015 AERTS Sara BEL 84 9 5.44 683
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Heptathlon
Long Jump Women Group A 1 2 3

1 1350 LEVENKOVA Olga 5.82 x 6.23  (-0.4)   (+0.5)
2 1273 HOOS Laurien x x 6.04  (+0.6)
3 1402 SAMUELSSON Jessica 5.73 5.89 5.95  (-0.5)   (+0.5)   (+0.5)
4 1254 VOLŽANKINA J 5.82 x x  (0.0)
5 1176 SCHWERDTNER Maren 5.79 5.70 5.71  (-0.4)   (+0.1)   (-0.4)
6 1202 FARKAS Györgyi 5.77 5.59 5.39  (-0.2)   (+1.4)   (-0.5)
7 1073 TEESAAR Anu x 5.62 x  (+0.3)
8 1086 CONSTANTIN A 5.60 x x  (-0.8)
9 1305 LEWICKA Beata 5.53 5.47 x  (-0.1)   (+0.3)
10 1015 AERTS Sara 5.44 4.27 -  (-0.2)   (+0.8)

Long Jump Women Group B 15 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  10:20

Rank Bib Name Nat born Order ResultPoints

1 1260 ŽEMAITYTE Viktorija LTU 85 6 6.18 905
2 1419 MELNYCHENKO Hanna UKR 83 8 6.15 896
3 1175 SCHWARZKOPF Lilli GER 83 5 6.12 887
4 1243 RICALI Cecilia ITA 85 1 6.08 874
5 1089 DJIMOU Antoinette FRA 85 3 5.93 828
6 1349 KRYAZHEVA Anna RUS 84 2 5.90 819
7 1274 KEIZER Jolanda NED 85 10 5.83 798
8 1070 KAND Kaie EST 84 9 5.67 750

1124 HAZEL Louise GBR 85 4 NM 0
1315 TYMINSKA Karolina POL 84 7 DNS

1 2 3
1 1260 ŽEMAITYTE V 6.18 x x  (-0.7)
2 1419 MELNYCHENKO Hanna x 6.02 6.15  (+1.1)   (0.0)
3 1175 SCHWARZKOPF Lilli 6.12 6.11 6.12  (-0.5)   (+0.5)   (+0.3)
4 1243 RICALI Cecilia 5.65 6.06 6.08  (-0.1)   (+0.2)   (+0.5)
5 1089 DJIMOU Antoinette 5.54 5.93 5.77  (-1.1)   (+0.7)   (+0.8)
6 1349 KRYAZHEVA Anna 5.75 5.90 5.78  (+0.2)   (+0.4)   (+0.4)
7 1274 KEIZER Jolanda 5.65 5.83 5.76  (0.0)   (+1.0)   (+0.2)
8 1070 KAND Kaie x 5.67 5.05  (+1.0)   (-0.1)

1124 HAZEL Louise x x x
1315 TYMINSKA Karolina

Heptathlon
Shot Put Women 14 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  13:00

Rank Bib Name Nat born Order ResultPoints

1 1273 HOOS Laurien NED 83 4 15.03 863
2 1305 LEWICKA Beata POL 84 7 13.68 773
3 1315 TYMINSKA Karolina POL 84 4 13.51 761
4 1073 TEESAAR Anu EST 83 5 13.31 748
5 1175 SCHWARZKOPF Lilli GER 83 3 13.21 741
6 1349 KRYAZHEVA Anna RUS 84 7 13.17 739
7 1274 KEIZER Jolanda NED 85 11 13.06 731
8 1015 AERTS Sara BEL 84 8 12.96 725
9 1402 SAMUELSSON Jessica SWE 85 6 12.90 721
10 1089 DJIMOU Antoinette FRA 85 1 12.90 721
11 1350 LEVENKOVA Olga RUS 84 2 12.81 715
12 1260 ŽEMAITYTE Viktorija LTU 85 9 12.40 688
13 1176 SCHWERDTNER Maren GER 85 10 12.28 680
14 1070 KAND Kaie EST 84 6 12.23 676
15 1254 VOLŽANKINA Jesenija LAT 83 3 12.18 673
16 1419 MELNYCHENKO Hanna UKR 83 5 11.46 625
17 1086 CONSTANTIN Amandine FRA 84 1 11.30 615
18 1124 HAZEL Louise GBR 85 8 11.15 605
19 1243 RICALI Cecilia ITA 85 2 11.05 598
20 1202 FARKAS Györgyi HUN 85 9 9.68 509

1173 SCHULZ Christine GER 84 10 DNS
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Heptathlon
Shot Put Women 1 2 3

1 1273 HOOS Laurien 14.66 15.03 14.75
2 1305 LEWICKA Beata 13.34 13.68 13.40
3 1315 TYMINSKA Karolina x 12.86 13.51
4 1073 TEESAAR Anu 12.56 12.97 13.31
5 1175 SCHWARZKOPF Lilli 13.21 13.14 x
6 1349 KRYAZHEVA Anna 12.81 12.72 13.17
7 1274 KEIZER Jolanda 12.89 13.06 11.88
8 1015 AERTS Sara 12.09 12.96 12.88
9 1402 SAMUELSSON Jessica 12.69 12.90 x
10 1089 DJIMOU Antoinette x 12.90 12.04
11 1350 LEVENKOVA Olga 12.81 x 12.38
12 1260 ŽEMAITYTE V 9.97 11.78 12.40
13 1176 SCHWERDTNER Maren 12.26 12.28 12.18
14 1070 KAND Kaie 12.04 11.81 12.23
15 1254 VOLŽANKINA J 11.56 11.71 12.18
16 1419 MELNYCHENKO Hanna 11.46 x 11.45
17 1086 CONSTANTIN A 10.02 11.30 11.26
18 1124 HAZEL Louise 10.56 11.15 11.08
19 1243 RICALI Cecilia 9.27 10.75 11.05
20 1202 FARKAS Györgyi x 9.68 9.40

1173 SCHULZ Christine

Shot Put Women Group A 14 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  13:00

Rank Bib Name Nat born Order ResultPoints

1 1273 HOOS Laurien NED 83 4 15.03 863
2 1305 LEWICKA Beata POL 84 7 13.68 773
3 1073 TEESAAR Anu EST 83 5 13.31 748
4 1015 AERTS Sara BEL 84 8 12.96 725
5 1402 SAMUELSSON Jessica SWE 85 6 12.90 721
6 1350 LEVENKOVA Olga RUS 84 2 12.81 715
7 1176 SCHWERDTNER Maren GER 85 10 12.28 680
8 1254 VOLŽANKINA Jesenija LAT 83 3 12.18 673
9 1086 CONSTANTIN Amandine FRA 84 1 11.30 615
10 1202 FARKAS Györgyi HUN 85 9 9.68 509

1 2 3
1 1273 HOOS Laurien 14.66 15.03 14.75
2 1305 LEWICKA Beata 13.34 13.68 13.40
3 1073 TEESAAR Anu 12.56 12.97 13.31
4 1015 AERTS Sara 12.09 12.96 12.88
5 1402 SAMUELSSON Jessica 12.69 12.90 x
6 1350 LEVENKOVA Olga 12.81 x 12.38
7 1176 SCHWERDTNER Maren 12.26 12.28 12.18
8 1254 VOLŽANKINA J 11.56 11.71 12.18
9 1086 CONSTANTIN A 10.02 11.30 11.26
10 1202 FARKAS Györgyi x 9.68 9.40
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Heptathlon
Shot Put Women Group B 14 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  13:00

Rank Bib Name Nat born Order ResultPoints

1 1315 TYMINSKA Karolina POL 84 4 13.51 761
2 1175 SCHWARZKOPF Lilli GER 83 3 13.21 741
3 1349 KRYAZHEVA Anna RUS 84 7 13.17 739
4 1274 KEIZER Jolanda NED 85 11 13.06 731
5 1089 DJIMOU Antoinette FRA 85 1 12.90 721
6 1260 ŽEMAITYTE Viktorija LTU 85 9 12.40 688
7 1070 KAND Kaie EST 84 6 12.23 676
8 1419 MELNYCHENKO Hanna UKR 83 5 11.46 625
9 1124 HAZEL Louise GBR 85 8 11.15 605
10 1243 RICALI Cecilia ITA 85 2 11.05 598

1173 SCHULZ Christine GER 84 10 DNS
1 2 3

1 1315 TYMINSKA Karolina x 12.86 13.51
2 1175 SCHWARZKOPF Lilli 13.21 13.14 x
3 1349 KRYAZHEVA Anna 12.81 12.72 13.17
4 1274 KEIZER Jolanda 12.89 13.06 11.88
5 1089 DJIMOU Antoinette x 12.90 12.04
6 1260 ŽEMAITYTE V 9.97 11.78 12.40
7 1070 KAND Kaie 12.04 11.81 12.23
8 1419 MELNYCHENKO Hanna 11.46 x 11.45
9 1124 HAZEL Louise 10.56 11.15 11.08
10 1243 RICALI Cecilia 9.27 10.75 11.05

1173 SCHULZ Christine

Heptathlon
Javelin Women 15 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  13:00

Rank Bib Name Nat born Order ResultPoints

1 1175 SCHWARZKOPF Lilli GER 83 6 50.21 864
2 1273 HOOS Laurien NED 83 4 49.77 856
3 1089 DJIMOU Antoinette FRA 85 8 44.65 757
4 1073 TEESAAR Anu EST 83 2 43.20 729
5 1260 ŽEMAITYTE Viktorija LTU 85 10 42.45 714
6 1202 FARKAS Györgyi HUN 85 6 41.54 697
7 1274 KEIZER Jolanda NED 85 2 40.88 684
8 1349 KRYAZHEVA Anna RUS 84 1 38.91 646
9 1350 LEVENKOVA Olga RUS 84 5 38.55 639
10 1176 SCHWERDTNER Maren GER 85 9 38.10 631
11 1086 CONSTANTIN Amandine FRA 84 3 36.72 604
12 1305 LEWICKA Beata POL 84 1 35.58 583
13 1015 AERTS Sara BEL 84 7 34.98 571
14 1254 VOLŽANKINA Jesenija LAT 83 8 34.92 570
15 1243 RICALI Cecilia ITA 85 3 34.16 556
16 1419 MELNYCHENKO Hanna UKR 83 7 33.55 544
17 1402 SAMUELSSON Jessica SWE 85 10 31.51 505
18 1070 KAND Kaie EST 84 4 30.77 491
19 1124 HAZEL Louise GBR 85 9 24.55 374

1315 TYMINSKA Karolina POL 84 5 DNS
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Heptathlon
Javelin Women 1 2 3

1 1175 SCHWARZKOPF Lilli 44.14 47.45 50.21
2 1273 HOOS Laurien 45.29 49.77 49.17
3 1089 DJIMOU Antoinette 44.65 43.38 42.91
4 1073 TEESAAR Anu 36.38 43.20 40.81
5 1260 ŽEMAITYTE V 40.49 42.45 41.13
6 1202 FARKAS Györgyi 41.54 40.31 40.22
7 1274 KEIZER Jolanda 40.88 39.27 35.70
8 1349 KRYAZHEVA Anna 37.96 37.35 38.91
9 1350 LEVENKOVA Olga 38.55 37.07 38.31
10 1176 SCHWERDTNER Maren 36.84 38.10 36.26
11 1086 CONSTANTIN A 36.72 35.87 36.37
12 1305 LEWICKA Beata 32.31 34.39 35.58
13 1015 AERTS Sara 33.62 32.54 34.98
14 1254 VOLŽANKINA J 33.79 x 34.92
15 1243 RICALI Cecilia 34.16 32.87 32.37
16 1419 MELNYCHENKO Hanna x x 33.55
17 1402 SAMUELSSON Jessica 31.51 30.46 30.65
18 1070 KAND Kaie 28.85 28.90 30.77
19 1124 HAZEL Louise x 24.55 x

1315 TYMINSKA Karolina

Javelin Women Group A 15 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  13:00

Rank Bib Name Nat born Order ResultPoints

1 1273 HOOS Laurien NED 83 4 49.77 856
2 1073 TEESAAR Anu EST 83 2 43.20 729
3 1202 FARKAS Györgyi HUN 85 6 41.54 697
4 1350 LEVENKOVA Olga RUS 84 5 38.55 639
5 1176 SCHWERDTNER Maren GER 85 9 38.10 631
6 1086 CONSTANTIN Amandine FRA 84 3 36.72 604
7 1305 LEWICKA Beata POL 84 1 35.58 583
8 1015 AERTS Sara BEL 84 7 34.98 571
9 1254 VOLŽANKINA Jesenija LAT 83 8 34.92 570
10 1402 SAMUELSSON Jessica SWE 85 10 31.51 505

1 2 3
1 1273 HOOS Laurien 45.29 49.77 49.17
2 1073 TEESAAR Anu 36.38 43.20 40.81
3 1202 FARKAS Györgyi 41.54 40.31 40.22
4 1350 LEVENKOVA Olga 38.55 37.07 38.31
5 1176 SCHWERDTNER Maren 36.84 38.10 36.26
6 1086 CONSTANTIN A 36.72 35.87 36.37
7 1305 LEWICKA Beata 32.31 34.39 35.58
8 1015 AERTS Sara 33.62 32.54 34.98
9 1254 VOLŽANKINA J 33.79 x 34.92
10 1402 SAMUELSSON Jessica 31.51 30.46 30.65

Javelin Women Group B 15 JUL 2005 / Start Time:  14:20

Rank Bib Name Nat born Order ResultPoints

1 1175 SCHWARZKOPF Lilli GER 83 6 50.21 864
2 1089 DJIMOU Antoinette FRA 85 8 44.65 757
3 1260 ŽEMAITYTE Viktorija LTU 85 10 42.45 714
4 1274 KEIZER Jolanda NED 85 2 40.88 684
5 1349 KRYAZHEVA Anna RUS 84 1 38.91 646
6 1243 RICALI Cecilia ITA 85 3 34.16 556
7 1419 MELNYCHENKO Hanna UKR 83 7 33.55 544
8 1070 KAND Kaie EST 84 4 30.77 491
9 1124 HAZEL Louise GBR 85 9 24.55 374

1315 TYMINSKA Karolina POL 84 5 DNS
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Heptathlon
Javelin Women Group B 1 2 3

1 1175 SCHWARZKOPF Lilli 44.14 47.45 50.21
2 1089 DJIMOU Antoinette 44.65 43.38 42.91
3 1260 ŽEMAITYTE V 40.49 42.45 41.13
4 1274 KEIZER Jolanda 40.88 39.27 35.70
5 1349 KRYAZHEVA Anna 37.96 37.35 38.91
6 1243 RICALI Cecilia 34.16 32.87 32.37
7 1419 MELNYCHENKO Hanna x x 33.55
8 1070 KAND Kaie 28.85 28.90 30.77
9 1124 HAZEL Louise x 24.55 x

1315 TYMINSKA Karolina
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